
CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:56 AM  12/7/2017  Page 1
CT ARAC Mic Dev Classic, Sanction #: S17-37

November 17-19, 2017 - Orange, CT
Results

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 28.14Marea Li
BSY 102 33.39Kylee Henderson
ARAC 103 34.22Kaitlyn Miller
BSY 104 34.39Nicola Munia
ARAC 105 34.45Peyton Maroney
HHAC  96 35.19Grace Damico
ARAC 107 35.32Natalia Gagliardi
FFLY  98 37.14Laila Lamour
HHAC 109 37.27Ella Franzman
BSY  910 38.10Molly Bosma
ARAC 1011 38.72Liza Geyfman
HHAC 1012 39.62Mia O'Connor
HHAC 1013 40.70Natalie Solomon
HHAC 1014 42.02Eliza Charkow
HHAC  815 42.26Summer Metcalfe
HNHS  916 42.30Julia Scalmani
BSY  917 42.85Avery Foito
HHAC 1018 43.53Ruby Banks
ARAC 1019 43.90Szofia Imre-Seres
BSY 1020 44.21Natalie Borowska
HHAC 1021 44.25Karina Makris-Lopez
ARAC  922 44.79Vivian Huang
BSY  923 45.21Addie Frost
FFLY 1024 45.35Megan Lubarsky
ARAC  725 46.23Sydney Delpo
HNHS  826 46.78Bailee Osborne
BSY 1027 47.72Tierney McGunnigle
ARAC 1028 48.40Molly Ciuci
ARAC  829 49.01Avery Spoerndle
HHAC  730 49.84Lindsay Collins
ARAC  931 50.09Maya Belfonti
HNHS  932 51.71Salma Maklad
ARAC  933 51.98Anna Laganovska
HHAC 1034 52.87Oona Zurolo
FFLY  935 53.17Chloe Staikos
BSY  936 54.19Lailany Santini
ARAC  637 56.55Anna Ivanov
HHAC  938 58.70Aviva Blustajn
ARAC  839 58.80Isabelle Golubchik
ARAC  840 1:00.97Cassady-James Foran

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 1:03.15Marea Li
29.89 1:03.15

ARAC 102 1:14.17Samantha Moran
34.11 1:14.17

BSY 103 1:14.77Addison Lezinsky
35.40 1:14.77

ARAC 104 1:15.47Kaitlyn Miller
35.98 1:15.47

BSY 105 1:16.09Kylee Henderson
35.05 1:16.09

ARAC 106 1:17.45Natalia Gagliardi
37.57 1:17.45

BSY 107 1:17.77Nicola Munia
36.07 1:17.77

HHAC  98 1:18.18Grace Damico
38.20 1:18.18

HHAC 109 1:18.87Eleanore Nowacki
35.90 1:18.87

ARAC 1010 1:20.56Peyton Maroney
38.15 1:20.56

BSY 1011 1:20.98Emmy Beach
38.34 1:20.98

HHAC 1012 1:22.61Annabelle Lin
37.62 1:22.61

HHAC 1013 1:23.78Mia O'Connor
38.74 1:23.78

ARAC  914 1:25.27Gracie Higgins
39.71 1:25.27

HHAC 1015 1:25.79Ella Franzman
BSY  916 1:26.69Catie Raffaeli

40.17 1:26.69
HHAC 1017 1:27.93Natalie Solomon

40.27 1:27.93
BSY  918 1:27.95Molly Bosma

40.38 1:27.95
FFLY 1019 1:29.64Arielle Preller

40.82 1:29.64
HHAC  820 1:30.44Summer Metcalfe

41.26 1:30.44
BSY  921 1:33.79Avery Foito

43.09 1:33.79
BSY 1022 1:35.46Natalie Borowska

43.46 1:35.46
HHAC 1023 1:38.15Karina Makris-Lopez
BSY  924 1:38.47Autumn Dow

45.31 1:38.47
ARAC 1025 1:39.92Alicia Cheng

44.15 1:39.92
HHAC 1026 1:40.15Ruby Banks

46.45 1:40.15
FFLY  927 1:43.25Sadie Edwards

46.78 1:43.25
BSY 1028 1:45.95Tierney McGunnigle

46.95 1:45.95
HHAC 1029 1:46.38Oona Zurolo
ARAC  930 1:46.49Sarah McCann

47.84 1:46.49
ARAC  831 1:49.01McKenzie Forte

48.75 1:49.01
HHAC 1032 1:49.23Eliza Charkow

50.18 1:49.23
BSY  933 1:49.85Addie Frost

48.93 1:49.85
HNHS  834 1:50.02Bailee Osborne

50.47 1:50.02
FFLY 1035 1:50.40Megan Lubarsky

49.36 1:50.40
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY  936 1:52.19Chloe Staikos
51.30 1:52.19

FFLY  937 1:53.00Allison Clyne
49.18 1:53.00

HNHS  938 2:01.11Salma Maklad
53.13 2:01.11

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 2:20.93Marea Li
32.53 1:08.26 1:44.99 2:20.93

FFLY 102 2:26.36Audrey Gil
34.55 1:13.19 1:51.63 2:26.36

ARAC 103 2:43.96Amanda Ford
36.94 1:18.41 2:02.05 2:43.96

BSY 104 2:51.14Emmy Beach
37.87 1:21.21 2:51.14

ARAC 105 2:53.77Peyton Maroney
39.40 1:23.66 2:10.19 2:53.77

FFLY 106 3:23.13Natalie Parent
43.89 1:34.89 3:27.62 3:23.13

ARAC 107 3:38.05Szofia Imre-Seres
44.38 1:38.21 2:37.47 3:38.05

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 33.90Marea Li
BSY 102 38.62Nicola Munia
ARAC 103 39.37Kaitlyn Miller
BSY 104 41.09Kylee Henderson
ARAC 105 41.35Samantha Moran
ARAC 106 42.97Alicia Cheng
ARAC 107 43.68Peyton Maroney
ARAC 108 44.20Natalia Gagliardi
HNHS  99 44.23Julia Scalmani
HHAC 1010 44.41Eleanore Nowacki
ARAC  911 44.80Gracie Higgins
HHAC  812 46.12Olivia Nowacki
BSY  913 46.19Molly Bosma
HHAC 1014 47.22Ella Franzman
HHAC 1015 48.40Mia O'Connor
BSY  916 49.10Catie Raffaeli
BSY 1017 50.42Natalie Borowska
ARAC  918 50.44Maya Belfonti
HHAC 1019 50.57Natalie Solomon
HHAC 1020 50.98Eliza Charkow
ARAC  821 51.18McKenzie Forte
HHAC 1022 51.72Karina Makris-Lopez
HHAC 1023 52.79Ruby Banks
HNHS  924 54.03Salma Maklad
BSY  925 54.46Avery Foito
HNHS  826 55.01Bailee Osborne
ARAC  827 55.33Cassady-James Foran
BSY 1028 55.41Tierney McGunnigle
FFLY  929 55.58Chloe Staikos

HHAC  830 55.66Summer Metcalfe
FFLY 1031 56.42Megan Lubarsky
HHAC  732 57.89Lindsay Collins
FFLY  933 58.30Sadie Edwards
BSY  934 1:01.07Addie Frost
HHAC 10--- DQOona Zurolo
ARAC  9--- DQSarah McCann
FFLY  9--- DQAllison Clyne
BSY  9--- DQAutumn Dow
HHAC  9--- DQGrace Damico

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 101 1:18.88Audrey Gil
38.58 1:18.88

ARAC 102 1:25.33Amanda Ford
41.17 1:25.33

HHAC  93 1:26.25Grace Damico
42.58 1:26.25

BSY 104 1:27.22Kylee Henderson
42.37 1:27.22

BSY 105 1:27.44Nicola Munia
42.20 1:27.44

ARAC 106 1:28.10Kaitlyn Miller
43.94 1:28.10

BSY 107 1:29.10Addison Lezinsky
43.08 1:29.10

FFLY  98 1:34.75Kate Jones
45.26 1:34.75

ARAC 109 1:37.78Natalia Gagliardi
47.51 1:37.78

HHAC 1010 1:39.50Mia O'Connor
48.32 1:39.50

BSY 1011 1:42.36Emmy Beach
49.72 1:42.36

BSY  912 1:46.83Catie Raffaeli
50.35 1:46.83

BSY  913 1:47.21Avery Foito
52.37 1:47.21

HHAC 1014 1:48.15Eliza Charkow
1:58.76 1:48.15

HHAC 1015 1:48.60Ruby Banks
54.12 1:48.60

HHAC 1016 1:49.28Karina Makris-Lopez
50.00 1:49.28

HNHS  917 1:57.14Salma Maklad
54.75 1:57.14

BSY  918 1:57.27Autumn Dow
52.38 1:57.27

HNHS  819 1:58.50Bailee Osborne
53.10 1:58.50

BSY 1020 1:59.52Natalie Borowska
55.81 1:59.52

BSY  921 2:02.37Lailany Santini
58.12 2:02.37

BSY 10--- DQTierney McGunnigle
1:00.40 DQ
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HHAC  9--- DQAviva Blustajn
HHAC  8--- DQSummer Metcalfe

45.33 DQ
HHAC 10--- DQOona Zurolo

52.62 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 36.29Marea Li
FFLY 102 42.51Audrey Gil
BSY 103 45.09Addison Lezinsky
ARAC 104 45.43Peyton Maroney
ARAC 105 46.13Samantha Moran
ARAC 106 46.75Kaitlyn Miller
HNHS  97 46.85Julia Scalmani
HHAC 108 50.18Mia O'Connor
HHAC 109 50.23Eleanore Nowacki
HHAC  910 50.47Grace Damico
HHAC 1011 50.48Natalie Solomon
BSY  912 50.61Catie Raffaeli
ARAC 1013 53.69Natalia Gagliardi
HHAC 1014 54.67Oona Zurolo
HHAC 1015 56.59Ella Franzman
FFLY 1016 1:00.11Megan Lubarsky
BSY  917 1:00.23Molly Bosma
HHAC  718 1:01.33Lindsay Collins
HHAC  819 1:02.32Olivia Nowacki
BSY  920 1:02.78Autumn Dow
BSY 1021 1:05.64Tierney McGunnigle
HHAC 1022 1:07.17Karina Makris-Lopez
ARAC  923 1:11.83Gracie Higgins
HNHS  924 1:14.04Salma Maklad
ARAC  825 1:21.28McKenzie Forte
FFLY  9--- DQAllison Clyne
ARAC  8--- DQCassady-James Foran
ARAC  9--- DQSarah McCann
ARAC  9--- DQMaya Belfonti
ARAC  8--- DQIsabelle Golubchik
ARAC 10--- DQAlicia Cheng
BSY  9--- DQAvery Foito
BSY 10--- DQKylee Henderson
FFLY 10--- DQArielle Preller
BSY  9--- DQAddie Frost
BSY 10--- DQNatalie Borowska
HHAC 10--- DQRuby Banks
HHAC  8--- DQSummer Metcalfe
HHAC 10--- DQEliza Charkow
FFLY  9--- DQSadie Edwards
FFLY  9--- DQChloe Staikos

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 1:19.33Marea Li
37.29 1:19.33

FFLY  92 1:40.80Kate Jones
48.20 1:40.80

BSY 103 1:41.85Addison Lezinsky
47.44 1:41.85

HNHS  94 1:45.17Julia Scalmani
49.14 1:45.17

FFLY 105 1:47.78Natalie Parent
49.52 1:47.78

BSY  96 1:51.74Catie Raffaeli
52.39 1:51.74

HHAC 107 1:55.58Ella Franzman
54.56 1:55.58

HHAC 108 1:59.52Natalie Solomon
54.25 1:59.52

BSY  99 2:03.61Addie Frost
56.25 2:03.61

BSY  910 2:04.21Molly Bosma
59.97 2:04.21

BSY  911 2:32.40Autumn Dow
1:11.81 2:32.40

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 36.64Kylee Henderson
ARAC 102 38.50Amanda Ford
ARAC 103 38.87Natalia Gagliardi
ARAC 104 39.48Peyton Maroney
FFLY  95 41.52Laila Lamour
HHAC 106 42.02Mia O'Connor
FFLY  97 42.28Kate Jones
HHAC  88 42.42Summer Metcalfe
HHAC  99 43.00Grace Damico
BSY 1010 43.35Emmy Beach
ARAC 1011 45.02Liza Geyfman
HHAC 1012 51.02Ella Franzman
BSY  913 53.47Molly Bosma
HHAC 1014 53.52Ruby Banks
HHAC 1015 53.55Natalie Solomon
HHAC 1016 53.59Oona Zurolo
ARAC 1017 57.05Szofia Imre-Seres
HHAC 1018 57.54Eliza Charkow
FFLY  919 1:00.42Chloe Staikos
FFLY 1020 1:02.40Megan Lubarsky
BSY  921 1:05.02Autumn Dow
HHAC  722 1:07.20Lindsay Collins
HHAC 10--- DQKarina Makris-Lopez
ARAC  9--- DQAnna Laganovska
ARAC  7--- DQSydney Delpo
HHAC  9--- DQAviva Blustajn
ARAC  8--- DQCassady-James Foran
ARAC  9--- DQVivian Huang
ARAC 10--- DQMolly Ciuci
ARAC  9--- DQMaya Belfonti
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Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 101 1:17.05Audrey Gil
37.98 1:17.05

BSY 102 1:42.53Emmy Beach

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 1:12.26Marea Li
32.72 1:12.26

FFLY 102 1:17.42Audrey Gil
36.22 1:17.42

ARAC 103 1:27.43Peyton Maroney
41.43 1:27.43

BSY 104 1:27.89Addison Lezinsky
39.99 1:27.89

ARAC 105 1:28.88Amanda Ford
40.95 1:28.88

ARAC 106 1:29.48Kaitlyn Miller
40.66 1:29.48

BSY 107 1:29.73Nicola Munia
39.89 1:29.73

HHAC  98 1:30.69Grace Damico
41.12 1:30.69

HHAC 109 1:33.34Mia O'Connor
44.19 1:33.34

ARAC 1010 1:34.08Natalia Gagliardi
42.37 1:34.08

ARAC 1011 1:36.30Liza Geyfman
45.22 1:36.30

BSY  912 1:37.08Catie Raffaeli
48.59 1:37.08

FFLY  913 1:38.46Laila Lamour
42.93 1:38.46

HNHS  914 1:38.85Julia Scalmani
46.19 1:38.85

HHAC 1015 1:39.70Ella Franzman
47.31 1:39.70

HHAC 1016 1:42.30Natalie Solomon
48.71 1:42.30

BSY  917 1:49.35Avery Foito
52.12 1:49.35

ARAC 1018 1:51.63Szofia Imre-Seres
56.49 1:51.63

ARAC  919 1:54.15Vivian Huang
56.80 1:54.15

BSY 1020 1:57.32Tierney McGunnigle
53.41 1:57.32

FFLY 1021 2:01.69Megan Lubarsky
BSY  922 2:02.86Addie Frost

57.11 2:02.86
HNHS  923 2:06.19Salma Maklad

53.75 2:06.19
ARAC  824 2:12.17Avery Spoerndle

56.49 2:12.17

FFLY  925 2:14.18Chloe Staikos
1:00.09 2:14.18

ARAC  926 2:15.35Anna Laganovska
1:05.82 2:15.35

ARAC 10--- DQMolly Ciuci
1:04.58 DQ

ARAC  7--- DQSydney Delpo
56.89 DQ

FFLY 10--- DQNatalie Parent
HHAC 10--- DQOona Zurolo

52.48 DQ
ARAC  8--- DQCassady-James Foran

1:09.96 DQ
BSY 10--- DQNatalie Borowska

55.76 DQ
ARAC  9--- DQMaya Belfonti

1:02.06 DQ
BSY  9--- DQLailany Santini

1:13.06 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 2:33.17Marea Li
32.91 1:11.95 1:57.68 2:33.17

FFLY 102 2:48.79Audrey Gil
37.60 1:22.51 2:13.88 2:48.79

BSY 103 3:10.09Addison Lezinsky
43.01 1:30.30 2:28.03 3:10.09

ARAC 104 3:16.08Peyton Maroney
42.61 1:32.53 2:28.92 3:16.08

BSY 105 3:20.39Nicola Munia
41.29 1:28.51 2:32.85 3:20.39

BSY 106 3:32.17Emmy Beach
49.33 1:44.16 2:48.40 3:32.17

HNHS  97 3:37.38Julia Scalmani
59.15 1:52.89 2:47.51 3:37.38

FFLY 108 3:49.05Arielle Preller
52.39 1:44.83 2:57.13 3:49.05

ARAC 10--- DQAlicia Cheng
1:03.33 2:01.68 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.43ARAC
1) Marea Li 10 2) Amanda Ford 10
3) Natalia Gagliardi 10 4) Kaitlyn Miller 10

28.21 1:01.13 1:41.60 2:09.43
A2 2:14.35BSY

1) Addison Lezinsky 10 2) Nicola Munia 10
3) Emmy Beach 10 4) Kylee Henderson 10

32.95 1:06.00 1:42.91 2:14.35
A3 2:32.31HHAC

1) Alison Palmieri 10 2) Eleanore Nowacki 10
3) Zaynab Farid 10 4) Natale Hittelman 9

54.87 1:24.45 1:58.22 2:32.31
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(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 2:44.15ARAC
1) Maya Belfonti 9 2) Liza Geyfman 10
3) Anna Laganovska 9 4) Peyton Maroney 10

54.77 1:24.00 2:11.53 2:44.15
C5 3:07.05BSY

1) Addie Frost 9 2) Natalie Borowska 10
3) Tierney McGunnigle 10 4) Lailany Santini 9

43.85 1:29.40 2:18.20 3:07.05
B--- DQHHAC

1) Aviva Blustajn 9 2) Ally Maher 9
3) Madeline Lafo 8 4) Eva Shewaye 8

41.69 1:24.23 2:14.56 DQ
B--- DQBSY

1) Molly Bosma 9 2) Avery Foito 9
3) Autumn Dow 9 4) Catie Raffaeli 9

38.64 1:20.22 2:03.43 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.83ARAC
1) Natalia Gagliardi 10 2) Marea Li 10
3) Peyton Maroney 10 4) Kaitlyn Miller 10

45.10 1:17.54 1:55.86 2:28.83
A2 2:35.54BSY

1) Nicola Munia 10 2) Addison Lezinsky 10
3) Kylee Henderson 10 4) Emmy Beach 10

39.12 1:22.22 2:04.29 2:35.54
A3 2:53.74HHAC

1) Grace Damico 9 2) Annabelle Lin 10
3) Mia O'Connor 10 4) Ally Maher 9

47.37 1:34.98 2:19.59 2:53.74
B4 3:18.57BSY

1) Molly Bosma 9 2) Catie Raffaeli 9
3) Autumn Dow 9 4) Avery Foito 9

48.47 1:37.19 2:39.23 3:18.57
B--- DQHHAC

1) Lindsay Collins 7 2) Oona Zurolo 10
3) Summer Metcalfe 8 4) Eleanore Nowacki 10

1:06.08 2:06.27 2:40.06 DQ
C--- DQHHAC

1) Eliza Charkow 10 2) Natalie Solomon 10
3) Ruby Banks 10 4) Karina Makris-Lopez 10

2:41.22 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 121 27.94Mary Ryan
BSY 122 28.47Victoria Zottoli
ARAC 113 28.53Paige Boguniecki
HNHS 124 29.48Mikayla Rapuano
HHAC 115 29.51Rebeca Rocha
ARAC 126 29.97Grace Carrington
ARAC 117 29.99Lucy Foran
HNHS 128 30.26Tara Stoeffler
HNHS 129 30.53Alice Scalmani
HHAC 1210 31.50Maren Hill

ARAC 1211 31.95Grace Mahon
ARAC 1112 32.22Elizabeth Bodie
ARAC 1113 32.30Bridget Morrison
ARAC 12*14 32.57Jaiden Johnson
ARAC 11*14 32.57Caroline Tirollo
HHAC 1116 33.27Morgan Collins
HHAC 1217 33.86Makenzie Alogna
HNHS 1118 34.18Lillian Teel
ARAC 1119 34.80Jillian Sulllivan
HHAC 1220 34.85Genevieve DiChiara
ARAC 1221 34.87Katie Marquis
BSY 1122 34.97Camila Rosales
ARAC 1123 35.01Gianna Gagliardi
FFLY 1124 35.28Grace Kulaga
BSY 1125 35.40Kaleigh Foito
HHAC 1126 35.46Morgan Nunez
ARAC 1127 35.63Taylor Leapley
HHAC 1228 35.65Ruby Blustajn
HHAC 1229 35.92Isabella Ferneini
FFLY 1130 35.95Elle Belli
ARAC 1131 36.40Noelle Launder
BSY 1232 37.23Isabella Forero
HNHS 1233 37.53Aditi Baghel
ARAC 1134 37.82Aubrie Nichols
ARAC 1235 37.96Dana Pletter
ARAC 1136 40.40Freja Skarne
HNHS 1237 41.06Katelyn Boor
BSY 1138 42.71Jillian Feliciano
BSY 1139 44.21Alexia Hanscome
ARAC 1140 44.76Kasey Smith
BSY 1141 45.41Valerie Forero
BSY 1242 46.11Beth McCarthy
BSY 1143 48.31Stephanie Herrera
BSY 1144 50.15Cynthia Qian
BSY 1145 54.53Madalyn Gauvin

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 59.12Karolina Morrell
28.69 59.12

BSY 122 1:01.97Eva Helmke
29.90 1:01.97

BSY 123 1:03.05Victoria Zottoli
29.92 1:03.05

ARAC 114 1:03.19Paige Boguniecki
29.90 1:03.19

HNHS 125 1:05.42Alice Scalmani
31.44 1:05.42

ARAC 126 1:06.70Grace Carrington
32.10 1:06.70

HHAC 117 1:06.71Rebeca Rocha
32.25 1:06.71

ARAC 118 1:07.78Lucy Foran
32.20 1:07.78

HHAC 129 1:09.84Maren Hill
33.23 1:09.84
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1110 1:10.04Sumanvi Annavajjhala
33.80 1:10.04

ARAC 1211 1:10.57Grace Mahon
33.05 1:10.57

ARAC 1112 1:10.85Bridget Morrison
34.78 1:10.85

FFLY 1213 1:11.47Addie Lunn
34.17 1:11.47

ARAC 1114 1:11.63Elizabeth Bodie
34.34 1:11.63

HHAC 1215 1:11.74Victoria Pachnik
35.23 1:11.74

HHAC 1116 1:13.19Ila Sundstrom
36.38 1:13.19

ARAC 1117 1:13.61Caroline Tirollo
36.99 1:13.61

HHAC 1218 1:13.84Genevieve DiChiara
35.65 1:13.84

HNHS 1119 1:15.52Lillian Teel
36.40 1:15.52

ARAC 1120 1:16.18Jillian Sulllivan
36.37 1:16.18

HHAC 1221 1:16.19Isabella Ferneini
36.32 1:16.19

ARAC 1222 1:16.62Katie Marquis
36.00 1:16.62

HHAC 1123 1:16.79Morgan Nunez
37.28 1:16.79

HHAC 1124 1:17.42Morgan Collins
37.57 1:17.42

ARAC 1125 1:18.42Gianna Gagliardi
39.56 1:18.42

ARAC 1126 1:18.77Taylor Leapley
37.38 1:18.77

BSY 1127 1:20.48Olivia Jones
38.80 1:20.48

HHAC 1228 1:20.85Mya Clouse
38.06 1:20.85

HHAC 1129 1:20.91Victoria DeMagistris
38.87 1:20.91

ARAC 1130 1:20.98Noelle Launder
38.01 1:20.98

BSY 1231 1:21.12Gabriella Santiago
36.09 1:21.12

ARAC 1232 1:21.51Jaiden Johnson
37.16 1:21.51

BSY 1133 1:22.59Camila Rosales
40.95 1:22.59

BSY 1234 1:26.25Isabella Forero
41.32 1:26.25

ARAC 1235 1:29.08Aislinn Burns
43.45 1:29.08

ARAC 1136 1:29.50Freja Skarne
42.89 1:29.50

BSY 1237 1:31.33Haley Mennona
43.13 1:31.33

HNHS 1238 1:31.63Aditi Baghel
42.48 1:31.63

FFLY 1239 1:33.72Emily Wyszynski
43.73 1:33.72

HHAC 1240 1:33.80Ruby Blustajn
BSY 1141 1:34.01Josephine Mastro

44.06 1:34.01
BSY 1142 1:35.65Alexia Hanscome

46.37 1:35.65
BSY 1243 1:36.03Beth McCarthy

43.02 1:36.03
HNHS 1244 1:36.65Katelyn Boor

45.87 1:36.65
ARAC 1245 1:38.19Greta Imre-Seres

47.67 1:38.19
BSY 1146 1:39.00Jillian Feliciano

45.93 1:39.00
BSY 1147 1:39.20Valerie Forero

46.96 1:39.20
BSY 1148 1:41.75Cynthia Qian
BSY 1149 1:57.87Madalyn Gauvin
ARAC 1150 1:58.96Kasey Smith

52.80 1:58.96
BSY 1151 2:01.23Stephanie Herrera

55.03 2:01.23

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 121 2:17.55Mary Ryan
31.26 1:06.18 1:41.99 2:17.55

ARAC 112 2:21.35Paige Boguniecki
31.79 1:07.11 1:44.34 2:21.35

HHAC 113 2:26.79Rebeca Rocha
33.95 1:13.14 1:51.73 2:26.79

ARAC 124 2:29.42Grace Carrington
32.64 1:10.14 1:50.25 2:29.42

ARAC 115 2:30.12Lucy Foran
34.08 1:13.57 1:53.26 2:30.12

ARAC 116 2:30.54Bridget Morrison
34.56 1:13.44 1:53.73 2:30.54

ARAC 127 2:31.39Grace Mahon
33.28 1:11.93 1:52.36 2:31.39

ARAC 118 2:35.87Elizabeth Bodie
35.24 1:14.45 1:56.44 2:35.87

ARAC 119 2:39.57Jillian Sulllivan
35.61 1:15.97 1:58.83 2:39.57

ARAC 1210 2:45.84Katie Marquis
37.41 1:20.71 2:04.73 2:45.84

ARAC 1111 2:46.93Caroline Tirollo
38.34 1:21.10 2:05.77 2:46.93

FFLY 1212 2:48.33Maya Zheng
ARAC 1113 2:48.40Taylor Leapley

38.41 1:22.96 2:08.58 2:48.40
FFLY 1114 2:51.48Grace Kulaga

39.89 1:23.77 2:08.22 2:51.48
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 1115 2:51.65Noelle Launder
38.53 1:22.59 2:08.47 2:51.65

FFLY 1216 2:59.32Mansha Gupta
38.36 1:24.07 2:59.32

FFLY 1217 3:32.22Cozette Butler
36.99 1:19.05 2:03.49 3:32.22

BSY 1118 3:34.43Jillian Feliciano
45.30 1:40.23 2:37.57 3:34.43

FFLY 1119 3:52.53Elle Belli
41.67 1:28.24 3:52.53

HNHS 11--- DQLillian Teel

Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 121 6:00.17Mikayla Rapuano
31.49 1:06.98 1:43.28 2:20.03

2:57.85 3:34.03 4:11.04 4:48.42
5:24.88 6:00.17

HNHS 122 6:06.28Alice Scalmani
31.99 1:08.60 1:46.19 2:23.20

3:00.46 3:37.95 4:15.53 4:53.58
5:30.57 6:06.28

BSY 123 6:07.49Karolina Morrell
30.78 1:07.91 1:45.74 2:24.57

3:03.49 3:41.84 4:20.07 4:57.76
5:34.73 6:07.49

BSY 124 6:08.71Victoria Zottoli
31.76 1:07.55 1:45.03 2:23.39

3:01.74 3:40.23 4:18.72 4:56.83
5:34.07 6:08.71

BSY 125 6:15.48Eva Helmke
31.02 1:08.23 1:47.04 2:26.74

3:07.38 3:46.46 4:25.65 5:04.35
5:43.00 6:15.48

HNHS 126 6:27.24Tara Stoeffler
33.44 1:12.11 1:51.88 2:31.72

3:10.88 3:49.70 4:29.33 5:09.11
5:48.92 6:27.24

ARAC 127 6:30.73Grace Carrington
33.91 1:12.03 1:51.76 2:30.66

3:10.32 3:50.46 4:31.17 5:12.42
5:53.23 6:30.73

ARAC 128 6:31.51Grace Mahon
33.50 1:11.80 1:52.45 2:33.74

3:14.66 3:55.54 4:36.17 5:16.30
5:54.75 6:31.51

ARAC 119 6:36.89Lucy Foran
32.44 1:10.34 1:51.25 2:30.25

3:10.76 3:50.71 4:31.52 5:12.06
5:55.19 6:36.89

ARAC 1110 6:40.25Bridget Morrison
35.51 1:15.37 1:56.53 2:37.50

3:19.08 4:00.14 4:40.57 5:21.08
6:01.42 6:40.25

ARAC 1211 7:14.85Katie Marquis
35.09 1:16.23 2:00.84 2:45.56

3:31.08 4:16.35 5:02.89 5:48.08
6:32.16 7:14.85

BSY 1112 7:17.42Jenny Wu
37.29 1:20.00 2:05.42 2:51.36

3:37.52 4:22.08 5:07.58 5:53.33
6:37.35 7:17.42

ARAC 1113 7:24.08Noelle Launder
40.09 1:24.19 2:10.23 2:55.43

3:40.79 4:25.68 5:11.84 5:58.33
6:43.05 7:24.08

BSY 1114 7:26.15Morgan Davis
41.61 1:25.99 2:11.31 2:56.47

3:41.13 4:26.87 5:12.96 5:59.23
6:44.84 7:26.15

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 31.58Eva Helmke
ARAC 122 33.78Grace Carrington
ARAC 113 34.40Paige Boguniecki
ARAC 114 34.61Elizabeth Bodie
HHAC 115 35.95Rebeca Rocha
HNHS 126 36.27Alice Scalmani
ARAC 117 36.40Lucy Foran
ARAC 118 37.33Bridget Morrison
ARAC 119 38.68Caroline Tirollo
ARAC 1210 39.37Grace Mahon
FFLY 1111 39.51Grace Kulaga
FFLY 1212 39.54Maya Zheng
ARAC 1213 39.55Jaiden Johnson
BSY 1114 39.69Jenny Wu
HHAC 1215 39.78Maren Hill
HNHS 1116 39.86Lillian Teel
HHAC 1217 39.99Victoria Pachnik
HHAC 1118 40.55Morgan Nunez
ARAC 1219 40.66Katie Marquis
HHAC 1120 40.87Ila Sundstrom
HHAC 1221 41.33Genevieve DiChiara
ARAC 1122 41.44Jillian Sulllivan
HNHS 1223 41.54Aditi Baghel
BSY 1124 41.63Kelly Wu
BSY 1125 41.90Morgan Davis
HHAC 1126 41.95Victoria DeMagistris
HHAC 1227 41.99Mya Clouse
HHAC 1228 42.45Isabella Ferneini
ARAC 1129 42.47Taylor Leapley
HHAC 1130 42.84Morgan Collins
ARAC 1131 43.15Gianna Gagliardi
BSY 1132 43.48Olivia Jones
BSY 1133 43.89Camila Rosales
HHAC 1234 44.27Ruby Blustajn
BSY 1235 44.85Gabriella Santiago
BSY 1236 45.57Haley Mennona
ARAC 1137 45.66Noelle Launder
ARAC 1138 47.95Freja Skarne
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1239 48.03Isabella Forero
HNHS 1240 48.05Katelyn Boor
BSY 1141 48.07Josephine Mastro
BSY 1142 49.82Lily Sten
BSY 1143 50.39Stephanie Herrera
BSY 1244 51.73Beth McCarthy
ARAC 1245 53.50Aislinn Burns
BSY 1146 53.92Valerie Forero
BSY 1147 56.05Alexia Hanscome
BSY 1148 57.05Cynthia Qian
ARAC 1149 58.83Kasey Smith
BSY 1150 1:00.57Jillian Feliciano
BSY 1151 1:11.51Madalyn Gauvin
FFLY 12--- DQEmily Wyszynski
ARAC 12--- DQGreta Imre-Seres

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 1:10.79Eva Helmke
33.64 1:10.79

ARAC 122 1:14.13Grace Carrington
36.28 1:14.13

ARAC 113 1:15.42Elizabeth Bodie
37.24 1:15.42

ARAC 114 1:15.46Paige Boguniecki
37.56 1:15.46

HNHS 125 1:17.09Alice Scalmani
37.86 1:17.09

ARAC 116 1:20.31Bridget Morrison
38.68 1:20.31

HHAC 127 1:22.32Makenzie Alogna
40.74 1:22.32

BSY 11*8 1:23.21Sumanvi Annavajjhala
40.92 1:23.21

HNHS 12*8 1:23.21Tara Stoeffler
40.38 1:23.21

FFLY 1210 1:23.72Addie Lunn
40.74 1:23.72

BSY 1111 1:25.59Jenny Wu
40.96 1:25.59

FFLY 1112 1:25.84Grace Kulaga
41.52 1:25.84

HHAC 1213 1:26.04Maren Hill
41.87 1:26.04

HHAC 1214 1:29.87Genevieve DiChiara
44.13 1:29.87

HNHS 1115 1:30.20Lillian Teel
44.04 1:30.20

ARAC 1116 1:31.58Taylor Leapley
45.24 1:31.58

BSY 1117 1:32.56Kelly Wu
BSY 1118 1:32.62Kaleigh Foito
ARAC 1219 1:33.00Jaiden Johnson
FFLY 1220 1:35.09Cozette Butler

45.66 1:35.09

ARAC 1121 1:35.91Gianna Gagliardi
46.79 1:35.91

HHAC 1222 1:36.10Ruby Blustajn
HHAC 1123 1:36.14Morgan Collins
BSY 1124 1:36.31Olivia Jones

48.06 1:36.31
BSY 1125 1:39.65Camila Rosales

47.70 1:39.65
HNHS 1226 1:40.86Aditi Baghel
ARAC 1127 1:45.06Freja Skarne

50.35 1:45.06
FFLY 1228 1:46.28Mansha Gupta
HNHS 1229 1:48.26Katelyn Boor

51.91 1:48.26
BSY 1130 1:49.51Josephine Mastro

52.61 1:49.51
BSY 1131 1:51.61Lily Sten
BSY 1232 1:56.78Beth McCarthy
BSY 1133 1:56.93Stephanie Herrera
BSY 1134 1:57.43Cynthia Qian

54.73 1:57.43
BSY 1135 2:04.49Alexia Hanscome
BSY 1136 2:15.09Jillian Feliciano

1:06.56 2:15.09
BSY 1137 2:25.88Madalyn Gauvin

1:10.86 2:25.88
FFLY 11--- DQElle Belli

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 121 2:31.55Mikayla Rapuano
34.83 1:14.23 1:53.23 2:31.55

HNHS 122 2:39.70Alice Scalmani
37.48 1:18.18 1:59.52 2:39.70

ARAC 123 2:42.36Grace Carrington
36.98 1:17.86 2:00.92 2:42.36

FFLY 114 3:03.80Grace Kulaga
44.58 1:32.12 2:18.55 3:03.80

BSY 125 3:32.94Haley Mennona
49.04 1:44.03 3:32.94

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 36.87Maren Hill
BSY 122 37.39Victoria Zottoli
ARAC 113 38.93Lucy Foran
BSY 114 39.74Morgan Davis
ARAC 115 40.47Paige Boguniecki
FFLY 126 41.34Addie Lunn
HHAC 117 41.42Rebeca Rocha
HHAC 128 42.03Isabella Ferneini
HNHS 11*9 43.52Lillian Teel
ARAC 11*9 43.52Elizabeth Bodie
BSY 1211 43.59Gabriella Santiago
BSY 1112 43.87Jenny Wu
ARAC 1113 43.93Jillian Sulllivan
ARAC 1114 44.04Noelle Launder
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 1115 44.47Ila Sundstrom
HHAC 1216 44.69Genevieve DiChiara
ARAC 1217 44.92Jaiden Johnson
BSY 1118 45.42Kelly Wu
ARAC 1119 45.54Bridget Morrison
HHAC 1120 45.57Morgan Collins
BSY 1121 45.65Olivia Jones
FFLY 1222 46.19Emily Wyszynski
FFLY 1223 46.75Maya Zheng
HHAC 1124 47.81Morgan Nunez
HHAC 1225 47.92Mya Clouse
ARAC 1126 48.16Gianna Gagliardi
ARAC 1127 48.33Caroline Tirollo
BSY 1128 48.54Camila Rosales
ARAC 1229 48.95Katie Marquis
BSY 1130 49.44Lily Sten
HNHS 1231 49.61Aditi Baghel
HHAC 1132 50.19Victoria DeMagistris
HHAC 1233 50.54Ruby Blustajn
BSY 1234 51.41Isabella Forero
ARAC 1135 52.46Taylor Leapley
BSY 1136 52.72Josephine Mastro
ARAC 1237 53.75Aislinn Burns
HHAC 1238 57.75Victoria Pachnik
BSY 1139 59.53Valerie Forero
ARAC 1140 1:00.17Freja Skarne
BSY 1141 1:02.80Cynthia Qian
BSY 1142 1:10.18Alexia Hanscome
ARAC 12--- DQGreta Imre-Seres
BSY 11--- DQStephanie Herrera
BSY 11--- DQJillian Feliciano
BSY 12--- DQBeth McCarthy
ARAC 11--- DQKasey Smith
BSY 11--- DQMadalyn Gauvin

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 1:22.84Victoria Zottoli
39.91 1:22.84

HHAC 122 1:23.15Maren Hill
39.29 1:23.15

FFLY 123 1:25.82Addie Lunn
42.07 1:25.82

ARAC 114 1:27.03Lucy Foran
40.99 1:27.03

BSY 115 1:31.11Morgan Davis
43.58 1:31.11

FFLY 126 1:31.15Cozette Butler
43.82 1:31.15

HHAC 127 1:32.71Makenzie Alogna
45.16 1:32.71

HHAC 128 1:32.85Isabella Ferneini
44.94 1:32.85

HHAC 129 1:34.14Genevieve DiChiara
45.67 1:34.14

BSY 1210 1:34.92Gabriella Santiago
45.40 1:34.92

FFLY 1211 1:40.47Maya Zheng
47.73 1:40.47

BSY 1112 1:40.64Sumanvi Annavajjhala
46.68 1:40.64

FFLY 1213 1:41.33Mansha Gupta
47.63 1:41.33

HHAC 1114 1:42.59Morgan Collins
49.83 1:42.59

BSY 1115 1:43.01Olivia Jones
48.38 1:43.01

BSY 1116 1:44.48Camila Rosales
49.22 1:44.48

HHAC 1117 1:46.91Morgan Nunez
50.18 1:46.91

BSY 1118 1:48.41Kelly Wu
51.98 1:48.41

BSY 1119 1:50.68Lily Sten
53.25 1:50.68

BSY 1220 1:56.60Isabella Forero
55.39 1:56.60

BSY 1121 1:56.62Josephine Mastro
BSY 1122 2:05.08Valerie Forero

58.91 2:05.08
ARAC 1223 2:06.42Dana Pletter

1:00.52 2:06.42
BSY 11--- DQMadalyn Gauvin
BSY 12--- DQBeth McCarthy

56.35 DQ
BSY 11--- DQCynthia Qian

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 111 3:09.48Lucy Foran
44.53 1:33.06 2:20.08 3:09.48

HHAC 122 3:10.16Maren Hill
40.80 1:30.23 2:21.67 3:10.16

BSY 113 3:19.80Morgan Davis
46.86 1:37.89 2:29.40 3:19.80

BSY 114 3:28.10Jenny Wu
46.81 1:40.44 2:36.40 3:28.10

FFLY 125 3:31.13Maya Zheng
48.15 1:40.80 2:35.81 3:31.13

BSY 116 3:50.24Kelly Wu
50.65 1:51.40 2:50.15 3:50.24

BSY 117 3:55.53Lily Sten
51.61 1:51.35 2:53.48 3:55.53

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 121 30.63Mikayla Rapuano
ARAC 122 31.20Grace Mahon
BSY 123 31.67Eva Helmke
HHAC 114 32.88Rebeca Rocha
ARAC 115 33.69Elizabeth Bodie
FFLY 126 33.83Mary Ryan
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 117 33.87Paige Boguniecki
HNHS 128 34.18Tara Stoeffler
ARAC 129 35.73Grace Carrington
ARAC 1110 36.06Bridget Morrison
FFLY 1211 36.46Addie Lunn
HNHS 1212 36.97Alice Scalmani
HNHS 1113 38.62Lillian Teel
BSY 1114 39.71Jenny Wu
ARAC 1215 40.15Jaiden Johnson
BSY 1216 40.47Gabriella Santiago
HHAC 1217 41.78Isabella Ferneini
HHAC 1118 42.32Morgan Nunez
ARAC 1119 42.47Gianna Gagliardi
ARAC 1120 42.59Taylor Leapley
ARAC 1121 43.51Jillian Sulllivan
ARAC 1222 43.77Katie Marquis
HNHS 1223 44.74Aditi Baghel
BSY 1124 45.00Olivia Jones
ARAC 1225 45.13Dana Pletter
HHAC 1226 45.41Genevieve DiChiara
ARAC 1127 45.89Noelle Launder
HHAC 1228 46.85Ruby Blustajn
ARAC 1129 47.09Aubrie Nichols
BSY 1230 47.26Isabella Forero
BSY 1131 49.30Kaleigh Foito
BSY 1132 52.41Josephine Mastro
BSY 1133 53.44Valerie Forero
ARAC 1134 53.46Freja Skarne
ARAC 11--- DQKasey Smith
HHAC 12--- DQMakenzie Alogna
BSY 11--- DQMorgan Davis
BSY 11--- DQLily Sten

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 121 1:11.12Grace Mahon
32.64 1:11.12

BSY 122 1:12.73Karolina Morrell
33.50 1:12.73

HNHS 123 1:13.22Mikayla Rapuano
33.33 1:13.22

BSY 124 1:14.46Eva Helmke
33.85 1:14.46

HHAC 115 1:16.90Rebeca Rocha
36.59 1:16.90

ARAC 116 1:18.06Elizabeth Bodie
35.66 1:18.06

ARAC 117 1:21.53Paige Boguniecki
37.12 1:21.53

ARAC 118 1:21.64Bridget Morrison
37.67 1:21.64

HHAC 119 1:22.97Ila Sundstrom
39.20 1:22.97

BSY 1110 1:26.91Sumanvi Annavajjhala
40.23 1:26.91

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 121 2:41.94Mikayla Rapuano
32.45 1:13.08 1:57.85 2:41.94

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 1:14.25Victoria Zottoli
35.54 1:14.25

HHAC 112 1:15.51Rebeca Rocha
35.02 1:15.51

ARAC 123 1:16.40Grace Mahon
HNHS 124 1:16.49Tara Stoeffler

36.57 1:16.49
ARAC 115 1:19.83Lucy Foran

36.75 1:19.83
HHAC 126 1:20.04Maren Hill

38.60 1:20.04
BSY 117 1:22.35Sumanvi Annavajjhala

39.57 1:22.35
BSY 118 1:25.83Morgan Davis

43.04 1:25.83
BSY 119 1:25.86Jenny Wu

40.65 1:25.86
FFLY 1210 1:25.93Maya Zheng

42.89 1:25.93
ARAC 1111 1:27.12Caroline Tirollo

40.26 1:27.12
ARAC 1112 1:28.09Noelle Launder

45.02 1:28.09
HHAC 1113 1:28.21Morgan Nunez

40.86 1:28.21
ARAC 1114 1:28.24Jillian Sulllivan

43.51 1:28.24
HHAC 1215 1:28.44Isabella Ferneini

43.25 1:28.44
ARAC 1216 1:29.68Jaiden Johnson

42.01 1:29.68
ARAC 1217 1:29.71Katie Marquis

40.41 1:29.71
HHAC 1118 1:29.74Morgan Collins

44.85 1:29.74
BSY 1119 1:30.61Kelly Wu

42.89 1:30.61
BSY 1220 1:31.42Gabriella Santiago

45.41 1:31.42
ARAC 1121 1:32.82Gianna Gagliardi

45.89 1:32.82
ARAC 1222 1:45.45Dana Pletter

50.39 1:45.45
ARAC 1123 1:48.14Aubrie Nichols

51.97 1:48.14
HNHS 1224 1:58.74Katelyn Boor

59.96 1:58.74
BSY 1125 2:20.48Alexia Hanscome

1:01.40 2:20.48
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 11--- DQStephanie Herrera
1:03.62 DQ

ARAC 11--- DQFreja Skarne
53.01 DQ

ARAC 11--- DQKasey Smith
1:03.48 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 121 2:28.93Mikayla Rapuano
32.32 1:09.84 1:53.75 2:28.93

BSY 122 2:38.44Karolina Morrell
31.37 1:08.77 2:38.44

BSY 123 2:43.43Victoria Zottoli
36.86 1:18.94 2:06.32 2:43.43

ARAC 124 2:49.33Grace Mahon
33.29 1:17.37 2:10.54 2:49.33

FFLY 125 2:55.55Addie Lunn
40.29 1:26.99 2:16.34 2:55.55

ARAC 116 3:01.88Jillian Sulllivan
44.23 1:30.11 2:23.73 3:01.88

BSY 117 3:02.44Sumanvi Annavajjhala
40.27 1:28.99 2:23.60 3:02.44

HHAC 128 3:11.38Mya Clouse
43.30 1:33.28 2:30.03 3:11.38

ARAC 129 3:11.74Katie Marquis
44.98 1:33.98 2:33.16 3:11.74

ARAC 1110 3:14.93Noelle Launder
47.80 1:37.73 2:31.06 3:14.93

FFLY 1111 3:19.89Grace Kulaga
43.38 1:30.15 2:36.75 3:19.89

ARAC 12--- DQAislinn Burns
1:04.27 3:28.04 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.47ARAC
1) Paige Boguniecki 11 2) Grace Carrington 12
3) Elizabeth Bodie 11 4) Grace Mahon 12

28.13 57.70 1:27.81 1:56.47
A2 2:08.23HHAC

1) Maren Hill 12 2) Isabella Ferneini 12
3) Ila Sundstrom 11 4) Rebeca Rocha 11

31.77 1:06.08 1:38.40 2:08.23
B3 2:18.02HHAC

1) Victoria Pachnik 12 2) Victoria DeMagistris 11
3) Genevieve DiChiara 12 4) Morgan Nunez 11

33.41 1:09.22 1:44.23 2:18.02
B4 2:18.14BSY

1) Morgan Davis 11 2) Camila Rosales 11
3) Gabriella Santiago 12 4) Jenny Wu 11

34.01 1:11.44 1:27.34 2:18.14
C5 2:20.00ARAC

1) Taylor Leapley 11 2) Noelle Launder 11
3) Katie Marquis 12 4) Jillian Sulllivan 11

34.60 1:11.41 1:46.32 2:20.00

D6 2:31.33ARAC
1) Greta Imre-Seres 12 2) Aislinn Burns 12
3) Freja Skarne 11 4) Caroline Tirollo 11

44.05 1:00.60 1:20.07 2:31.33
D7 2:49.00BSY

1) Alexia Hanscome 11 2) Valerie Forero 11
3) Beth McCarthy 12 4) Josephine Mastro 11

45.54 1:26.84 1:42.24 2:49.00
E8 3:15.22BSY

1) Madalyn Gauvin 11 2) Jillian Feliciano 11
3) Cynthia Qian 11 4) Stephanie Herrera 11

56.78 1:33.13 2:24.32 3:15.22
C--- DQBSY

1) Olivia Jones 11 2) Lily Sten 11
3) Isabella Forero 12 4) Haley Mennona 12

35.77 1:12.37 1:52.09 DQ
A--- DQBSY

1) Eva Helmke 12 2) Victoria Zottoli 12
3) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 11 4) Karolina Morrell 12

27.49 55.42 1:26.04 DQ
A--- DQHNHS

1) Mikayla Rapuano 12 2) Lillian Teel 11
3) Tara Stoeffler 12 4) Alice Scalmani 12

29.52 1:33.70 2:02.89 DQ
B--- DQARAC

1) Gianna Gagliardi 11 2) Jaiden Johnson 12
3) Bridget Morrison 11 4) Lucy Foran 11

35.71 1:07.97 1:39.18 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.40ARAC
1) Grace Carrington 12 2) Lucy Foran 11
3) Elizabeth Bodie 11 4) Paige Boguniecki 11

34.56 1:14.67 1:45.15 2:12.40
A2 2:13.39BSY

1) Eva Helmke 12 2) Morgan Davis 11
3) Sumanvi Annavajjhala 11 4) Victoria Zottoli 12

32.56 1:14.14 1:45.82 2:13.39
A3 2:16.36HNHS

1) Alice Scalmani 12 2) Tara Stoeffler 12
3) Mikayla Rapuano 12 4) Lillian Teel 11

35.97 1:14.11 1:43.49 2:16.36
A4 2:22.93HHAC

1) Makenzie Alogna 12 2) Maren Hill 12
3) Rebeca Rocha 11 4) Isabella Ferneini 12

38.00 1:15.34 1:48.23 2:22.93
B5 2:23.23ARAC

1) Bridget Morrison 11 2) Jillian Sulllivan 11
3) Grace Mahon 12 4) Katie Marquis 12

36.64 1:19.44 1:50.16 2:23.23
C6 2:37.31ARAC

1) Jaiden Johnson 12 2) Noelle Launder 11
3) Taylor Leapley 11 4) Caroline Tirollo 11

40.12 1:24.57 2:05.27 2:37.31
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 2:41.50HHAC
1) Ruby Blustajn 12 2) Genevieve DiChiara 12
3) Morgan Collins 11 4) Morgan Nunez 11

39.43 1:24.20 2:17.90 2:41.50
B8 2:44.96BSY

1) Kelly Wu 11 2) Kaleigh Foito 11
3) Jenny Wu 11 4) Gabriella Santiago 12

43.84 1:00.75 1:32.62 2:44.96
D9 3:08.00ARAC

1) Aubrie Nichols 11 2) Freja Skarne 11
3) Dana Pletter 12 4) Gianna Gagliardi 11

54.31 1:47.32 3:08.08 3:08.00
D10 3:23.19BSY

1) Josephine Mastro 11 2) Cynthia Qian 11
3) Valerie Forero 11 4) Beth McCarthy 12

48.59 1:53.63 2:45.31 3:23.19
C--- DQBSY

1) Olivia Jones 11 2) Lily Sten 11
3) Camila Rosales 11 4) Isabella Forero 12

44.33 1:33.19 2:22.11 DQ

Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 25.65Madeline Bergin
HHAC 142 27.43Riley Jooss
ARAC 153 27.79Emma Grabowski
HNHS 134 28.15Taya Laborde
ARAC 135 28.26Lauren Sender
HHAC 146 28.71Hennessey Shane
ARAC 157 28.76Vera Belfonti
HNHS 138 29.07Giulia Faulkner
ARAC 13*9 29.85Alyssa Wynnick
FFLY 13*9 29.85Kelsey Farber
HNHS 1411 29.88Molly Coyle
ARAC 1312 30.24Kacie DeRosa
BSY 1313 30.50Amaya Davis
BSY 1314 30.58Evita Shein
HHAC 1315 30.59Alyson Bugge'
ARAC 1416 31.14Natalie Carrington
ARAC 1317 31.23Piper Zschack
BSY 1318 31.53Ally Ingersoll
HHAC 1519 31.54Abby Kirtland
HNHS 13*20 31.91Michelle Chacko
FFLY 13*20 31.91Emma Flynn
HNHS 13*22 32.03Nina Bassett
HNHS 13*22 32.03Abrielle Osborne
BSY 1824 32.29Megi Alibali
ARAC 1325 32.48Abby Tirollo
ARAC 1326 32.67Julia Papelo
BSY 1327 32.75Genesis Barrera
ARAC 1328 32.85Faith Bernier
ARAC 1329 32.88Hannah Johnson
HNHS 1430 33.80Kelli Santacroce
BSY 1431 34.05Grace Browne
BSY 1332 36.59Ella Wassmann

HNHS 1333 38.33Sarthi Shah
BSY 1334 52.70Hayley Platt

Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 1:01.59Hennessey Shane
29.80 1:01.59

HNHS 132 1:01.94Giulia Faulkner
30.15 1:01.94

HHAC 153 1:02.64Sian Lewandowski
30.22 1:02.64

HNHS 134 1:02.79Taya Laborde
29.99 1:02.79

ARAC 165 1:03.15Ania Simoncek
30.28 1:03.15

ARAC 136 1:03.33Lauren Sender
30.57 1:03.33

ARAC 137 1:04.64Kacie DeRosa
31.26 1:04.64

ARAC 148 1:06.08Natalie Carrington
32.09 1:06.08

ARAC 139 1:06.26Alyssa Wynnick
32.54 1:06.26

HHAC 1310 1:06.67Alyson Bugge'
32.38 1:06.67

ARAC 1511 1:07.25Tess Rosato
31.54 1:07.25

FFLY 1312 1:07.49Maddy Mcdonald
32.39 1:07.49

HHAC 1513 1:08.08Abby Kirtland
33.20 1:08.08

HNHS 1314 1:08.24Abrielle Osborne
33.78 1:08.24

BSY 1315 1:08.49Amaya Davis
32.51 1:08.49

FFLY 1316 1:08.90Emma Gildersleeve
32.58 1:08.90

HNHS 1317 1:10.57Nina Bassett
34.58 1:10.57

HNHS 1318 1:10.58Michelle Chacko
33.63 1:10.58

ARAC 1319 1:11.13Piper Zschack
33.85 1:11.13

ARAC 1320 1:11.19Julia Papelo
34.68 1:11.19

ARAC 1321 1:12.15Abby Tirollo
34.80 1:12.15

BSY 1322 1:12.56Ally Ingersoll
34.90 1:12.56

BSY 1323 1:12.59Genesis Barrera
35.33 1:12.59

FFLY 1324 1:13.62Emma Flynn
34.38 1:13.62

BSY 1425 1:14.14Grace Browne
35.00 1:14.14

ARAC 1326 1:14.26Hannah Johnson
33.91 1:14.26
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(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 1427 1:14.40Kelli Santacroce
34.61 1:14.40

ARAC 1328 1:16.72Faith Bernier
35.44 1:16.72

BSY 1329 1:22.09Ella Wassmann
39.40 1:22.09

HNHS 1330 1:22.95Sarthi Shah
40.17 1:22.95

FFLY 1431 1:32.46Lauren Flamini
43.17 1:32.46

BSY 1332 2:01.61Hayley Platt
53.48 2:01.61

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 2:01.04Madeline Bergin
28.35 59.03 1:30.27 2:01.04

ARAC 152 2:03.04Mia Zajac
28.87 1:00.08 1:31.89 2:03.04

ARAC 163 2:06.95Molly Cox
29.45 1:02.19 1:35.38 2:06.95

ARAC 154 2:08.45Emma Grabowski
30.50 1:03.44 1:36.35 2:08.45

HHAC 145 2:09.46Riley Jooss
29.27 1:01.69 1:35.56 2:09.46

ARAC 146 2:10.79Emma Tirollo
31.47 1:04.44 1:38.30 2:10.79

HNHS 137 2:12.67Giulia Faulkner
30.95 1:04.75 1:39.31 2:12.67

HHAC 148 2:14.69Hennessey Shane
31.86 1:06.47 1:40.58 2:14.69

HNHS 139 2:18.36Taya Laborde
32.36 1:07.49 1:44.17 2:18.36

ARAC 1310 2:18.47Kacie DeRosa
32.90 1:07.77 1:43.56 2:18.47

ARAC 1311 2:22.85Lauren Sender
31.82 1:08.12 1:45.99 2:22.85

HHAC 1312 2:23.19Alyson Bugge'
33.17 1:09.02 1:46.40 2:23.19

ARAC 1413 2:23.38Natalie Carrington
33.31 1:10.23 1:47.49 2:23.38

HNHS 1314 2:24.64Abrielle Osborne
32.78 1:09.62 1:48.20 2:24.64

FFLY 1315 2:27.49Maddy Mcdonald
33.83 1:11.26 1:49.87 2:27.49

FFLY 1316 2:27.67Kelsey Farber
33.90 1:11.71 1:50.11 2:27.67

FFLY 1317 2:31.75Emma Gildersleeve
34.93 1:13.67 1:53.50 2:31.75

ARAC 1318 2:32.10Alyssa Wynnick
33.83 1:12.48 1:53.00 2:32.10

BSY 1319 2:34.88Amaya Davis
36.24 1:15.87 1:56.46 2:34.88

ARAC 1320 2:35.86Julia Papelo
34.58 1:14.84 1:56.62 2:35.86

ARAC 1321 2:37.08Abby Tirollo
36.43 1:16.48 1:58.02 2:37.08

FFLY 1322 2:37.76Emma Flynn
34.75 1:14.83 1:56.70 2:37.76

ARAC 1323 2:37.93Piper Zschack
35.64 1:17.95 1:59.81 2:37.93

ARAC 1324 2:38.43Hannah Johnson
35.08 1:15.97 1:58.60 2:38.43

BSY 1325 2:43.16Sarah Shein
38.35 1:20.68 2:02.92 2:43.16

ARAC 1326 2:48.32Faith Bernier
37.12 1:19.94 2:05.82 2:48.32

BSY 1427 2:51.67Grace Browne
36.53 1:20.16 2:07.08 2:51.67

FFLY 1428 2:53.07Micaela Ditgen-Jaramillo
36.84 1:19.40 2:06.05 2:53.07

Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 131 5:54.89Giulia Faulkner
31.45 1:06.36 1:42.55 2:19.19

2:55.91 3:32.45 4:09.01 4:45.27
5:21.36 5:54.89

ARAC 132 6:11.32Kacie DeRosa
33.02 1:09.83 1:47.45 2:26.28

3:04.31 3:42.77 4:20.34 4:58.21
5:35.71 6:11.32

ARAC 143 6:26.99Natalie Carrington
35.45 1:14.06 1:52.96 2:32.75

3:12.24 3:51.85 4:30.88 5:10.43
5:49.96 6:26.99

HHAC 134 6:32.42Alyson Bugge'
34.42 1:12.77 1:52.96 2:32.92

3:13.03 3:53.37 4:33.88 5:14.37
5:53.96 6:32.42

ARAC 135 6:33.25Lauren Sender
34.86 1:14.10 1:54.38 2:35.09

3:15.02 3:55.35 4:36.02 5:16.60
5:56.62 6:33.25

BSY 136 6:51.29Sarah Shein
38.58 1:20.48 2:03.16 2:45.14

3:28.04 4:10.78 4:51.92 5:32.52
6:13.22 6:51.29

ARAC 137 6:54.87Piper Zschack
36.25 1:19.43 2:03.40 2:46.79

3:30.54 4:13.11 4:55.56 5:36.60
6:17.49 6:54.87

BSY 138 7:00.90Ally Ingersoll
37.44 1:21.39 2:04.72 2:47.63

3:30.61 4:13.95 4:57.31 5:40.53
6:23.25 7:00.90

ARAC 139 7:02.41Abby Tirollo
38.16 1:20.10 2:02.53 2:46.35

3:28.56 4:11.96 4:56.53 5:39.77
6:23.10 7:02.41
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(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 1310 7:24.59Hannah Johnson
36.79 1:20.89 2:08.28 2:54.05

3:40.11 4:25.76 5:11.57 5:56.94
7:24.59

Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 131 12:45.66Kacie DeRosa
33.08 1:10.18 1:48.85 2:27.19

3:05.69 3:42.95 4:22.45 5:01.37
5:40.47 6:19.87 6:59.25 7:38.42
8:17.94 8:56.87 9:35.01 10:14.15

10:53.80 11:32.06 12:11.37 12:45.66
ARAC 132 14:04.05Piper Zschack

37.22 1:21.09 2:05.27 2:48.41
3:31.69 4:15.38 4:58.51 5:43.06
6:26.75 7:10.48 7:51.81 8:34.37
9:17.75 10:00.56 10:43.90 11:25.67

12:07.08 12:47.25 13:27.53 14:04.05
BSY 133 14:04.72Ally Ingersoll

37.25 1:19.03 2:01.58 2:43.81
3:26.32 4:08.68 4:52.55 5:35.89
6:18.80 7:02.01 7:45.11 8:28.51
9:10.95 9:53.93 10:36.94 11:19.34

12:01.73 12:43.73 13:25.81 14:04.72
BSY 134 14:14.51Sarah Shein

38.52 1:22.18 2:06.78 2:50.99
3:34.55 4:18.58 5:02.49 5:45.94
6:30.34 7:13.48 7:57.22 8:41.63
9:24.20 10:08.14 10:50.45 11:32.42

12:14.13 12:56.02 13:36.92 14:14.51
BSY 135 14:15.25Amaya Davis

35.52 1:15.87 1:58.91 2:41.30
3:23.66 4:06.76 4:50.38 5:34.83
6:18.18 7:02.01 7:45.64 8:28.82
9:11.60 9:55.53 10:38.98 11:22.86

12:06.18 12:49.67 13:33.83 14:15.25

Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 151 1:02.29Mia Zajac
30.18 1:02.29

ARAC 152 1:02.76Jordan Macdonald
30.11 1:02.76

HHAC 143 1:03.43Madeline Bergin
ARAC 164 1:07.04Rory Woods

32.73 1:07.04
ARAC 145 1:08.15Emma Tirollo

33.06 1:08.15
ARAC 156 1:10.99Emma Grabowski

34.95 1:10.99
HNHS 137 1:11.11Taya Laborde

34.98 1:11.11
HNHS 138 1:12.90Giulia Faulkner

35.88 1:12.90

ARAC 159 1:13.32Vera Belfonti
34.71 1:13.32

HHAC 1510 1:13.90Abby Kirtland
35.69 1:13.90

HNHS 1411 1:13.92Molly Coyle
36.26 1:13.92

ARAC 1312 1:14.59Alyssa Wynnick
36.16 1:14.59

ARAC 1413 1:18.16Natalie Carrington
38.54 1:18.16

FFLY 1314 1:18.19Emma Gildersleeve
38.39 1:18.19

FFLY 1315 1:18.34Maddy Mcdonald
38.09 1:18.34

ARAC 1316 1:18.54Kacie DeRosa
38.59 1:18.54

HHAC 1317 1:19.22Alyson Bugge'
39.26 1:19.22

FFLY 1318 1:19.50Kelsey Farber
39.72 1:19.50

BSY 1319 1:19.67Sarah Shein
39.12 1:19.67

HHAC 1420 1:20.53Hennessey Shane
38.85 1:20.53

BSY 1321 1:20.64Ally Ingersoll
41.31 1:20.64

ARAC 1322 1:20.99Piper Zschack
BSY 13*23 1:21.26Amaya Davis

39.93 1:21.26
HNHS 13*23 1:21.26Nina Bassett

40.60 1:21.26
ARAC 1325 1:24.05Julia Papelo

40.61 1:24.05
ARAC 1326 1:24.72Faith Bernier

40.78 1:24.72
ARAC 1327 1:26.44Hannah Johnson

40.66 1:26.44
ARAC 1328 1:27.44Abby Tirollo

1:27.32 1:27.44
BSY 1329 1:27.90Evita Shein

43.22 1:27.90
HNHS 1330 1:27.99Michelle Chacko

43.74 1:27.99
HNHS 1431 1:28.50Kelli Santacroce

42.54 1:28.50
BSY 1832 1:28.53Megi Alibali

42.22 1:28.53
BSY 1333 1:33.90Genesis Barrera
HNHS 1334 1:34.32Sarthi Shah

46.77 1:34.32
FFLY 1435 1:36.43Micaela Ditgen-Jaramillo

45.30 1:36.43
BSY 1336 1:48.47Ella Wassmann

54.43 1:48.47
BSY 13--- DQHayley Platt

1:06.54 DQ
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Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 131 2:35.73Taya Laborde
36.86 1:15.58 1:56.35 2:35.73

FFLY 132 2:41.68Emma Gildersleeve
39.00 1:20.34 2:02.56 2:41.68

ARAC 153 2:43.57Tess Rosato
38.88 1:20.62 2:02.38 2:43.57

BSY 134 2:48.84Ally Ingersoll
41.61 1:25.73 2:08.60 2:48.84

HNHS 135 2:49.87Abrielle Osborne
41.08 1:24.37 2:08.50 2:49.87

ARAC 146 2:50.07Natalie Carrington
39.99 1:22.75 2:06.88 2:50.07

ARAC 167 2:51.37Ania Simoncek
39.40 1:23.09 2:07.77 2:51.37

FFLY 138 3:03.96Emma Flynn
41.48 1:28.37 2:17.76 3:03.96

BSY 139 3:08.82Sarah Shein
47.13 1:35.11 2:23.84 3:08.82

HNHS 1310 3:12.59Michelle Chacko
46.21 1:34.98 2:25.67 3:12.59

BSY 1311 3:18.59Genesis Barrera
47.05 2:30.40 3:18.59

HNHS 1312 3:20.97Sarthi Shah
47.88 1:38.35 2:31.44 3:20.97

FFLY 14--- DQLauren Flamini
56.54 2:11.47 DQ

Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 161 1:17.62Molly Cox
37.10 1:17.62

HHAC 142 1:17.80Hennessey Shane
37.12 1:17.80

ARAC 163 1:18.63Rory Woods
37.10 1:18.63

HNHS 144 1:21.70Molly Coyle
38.28 1:21.70

HNHS 135 1:23.25Abrielle Osborne
39.46 1:23.25

FFLY 136 1:25.26Maddy Mcdonald
39.84 1:25.26

HNHS 137 1:30.26Nina Bassett
43.27 1:30.26

BSY 138 1:31.54Ally Ingersoll
43.87 1:31.54

BSY 139 1:31.77Evita Shein
43.25 1:31.77

ARAC 1310 1:31.95Piper Zschack
44.65 1:31.95

FFLY 1311 1:32.09Emma Flynn
44.30 1:32.09

ARAC 1412 1:32.47Natalie Carrington
43.40 1:32.47

HHAC 1513 1:32.81Abby Kirtland
44.61 1:32.81

BSY 1814 1:32.86Megi Alibali
43.06 1:32.86

ARAC 1315 1:34.03Kacie DeRosa
45.12 1:34.03

FFLY 1316 1:34.30Emma Gildersleeve
43.61 1:34.30

BSY 1317 1:34.52Ella Wassmann
45.94 1:34.52

BSY 1418 1:36.75Grace Browne
45.45 1:36.75

HNHS 1419 1:41.97Kelli Santacroce
ARAC 1320 1:42.96Hannah Johnson

48.74 1:42.96
BSY 1321 1:46.17Genesis Barrera

50.54 1:46.17
HNHS 1322 1:46.52Sarthi Shah

51.38 1:46.52
HNHS 1323 1:47.03Michelle Chacko

49.50 1:47.03
FFLY 1424 1:59.80Micaela Ditgen-Jaramillo

56.21 1:59.80
BSY 13--- DQHayley Platt

Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 131 2:49.74Giulia Faulkner
39.17 1:22.97 2:06.94 2:49.74

ARAC 152 2:58.14Tess Rosato
39.09 1:23.52 2:09.75 2:58.14

FFLY 133 3:00.60Maddy Mcdonald
40.78 1:26.21 2:13.61 3:00.60

ARAC 164 3:07.35Ania Simoncek
42.39 1:29.22 2:18.26 3:07.35

ARAC 135 3:14.59Piper Zschack
44.68 1:33.98 2:25.36 3:14.59

FFLY 136 3:16.32Emma Flynn
45.04 1:34.31 2:25.23 3:16.32

BSY 137 3:21.03Evita Shein
45.12 1:36.60 2:29.89 3:21.03

FFLY 138 3:22.08Emma Gildersleeve
44.37 1:37.10 2:30.18 3:22.08

BSY 149 3:24.48Grace Browne
46.69 1:39.95 2:32.73 3:24.48

BSY 1310 3:33.68Ella Wassmann
50.78 1:44.20 2:39.19 3:33.68

FFLY 1411 3:41.53Lauren Flamini
47.61 1:43.64 3:41.53

Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 151 1:07.61Sian Lewandowski
32.18 1:07.61

ARAC 132 1:11.07Lauren Sender
33.52 1:11.07
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(Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 133 1:14.06Abrielle Osborne
34.10 1:14.06

ARAC 134 1:17.62Kacie DeRosa
35.60 1:17.62

HHAC 155 1:18.99Abby Kirtland
35.66 1:18.99

HHAC 146 1:19.31Hennessey Shane
36.56 1:19.31

ARAC 137 1:19.66Alyssa Wynnick
35.99 1:19.66

ARAC 148 1:21.12Natalie Carrington
36.74 1:21.12

BSY 139 1:24.95Evita Shein
38.99 1:24.95

HNHS 1410 1:26.72Kelli Santacroce
39.06 1:26.72

FFLY 1311 1:27.09Maddy Mcdonald
39.33 1:27.09

BSY 1312 1:29.08Amaya Davis
39.24 1:29.08

HNHS 1313 1:29.63Nina Bassett
41.14 1:29.63

ARAC 1314 1:29.81Julia Papelo
41.96 1:29.81

BSY 1315 1:31.58Sarah Shein
41.43 1:31.58

HNHS 1316 1:31.78Michelle Chacko
40.60 1:31.78

ARAC 1317 1:32.20Hannah Johnson
ARAC 1318 1:45.96Faith Bernier

45.10 1:45.96

Girls 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 151 2:15.62Jordan Macdonald
30.02 1:04.34 1:40.07 2:15.62

ARAC 152 2:25.74Vera Belfonti
30.46 1:06.48 1:45.47 2:25.74

HHAC 143 2:35.79Riley Jooss
33.31 1:13.04 1:54.45 2:35.79

ARAC 134 2:50.56Lauren Sender
35.52 1:16.14 2:03.01 2:50.56

BSY 135 3:21.49Sarah Shein
44.48 1:35.73 2:30.11 3:21.49

Girls 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 2:38.24Hennessey Shane
35.26 1:18.59 2:02.96 2:38.24

ARAC 132 2:42.21Kacie DeRosa
34.57 1:16.84 2:06.67 2:42.21

HHAC 153 2:47.22Abby Kirtland
35.83 1:16.28 2:09.15 2:47.22

HNHS 134 2:53.35Nina Bassett
41.55 1:25.25 2:13.27 2:53.35

BSY 135 2:54.63Evita Shein
38.78 1:27.23 2:17.71 2:54.63

ARAC 136 2:57.15Alyssa Wynnick
39.49 1:21.05 2:16.31 2:57.15

ARAC 137 2:57.68Julia Papelo
42.86 1:26.97 2:19.55 2:57.68

ARAC 138 2:58.44Abby Tirollo
BSY 139 3:02.40Amaya Davis

41.97 1:29.98 2:22.61 3:02.40
ARAC 1310 3:06.41Hannah Johnson

40.89 1:28.30 2:25.26 3:06.41
BSY 1411 3:06.46Grace Browne

42.73 1:30.48 2:25.32 3:06.46
HNHS 1412 3:07.64Kelli Santacroce

39.94 1:26.25 2:23.37 3:07.64
ARAC 1313 3:08.25Faith Bernier

41.23 1:26.01 2:22.79 3:08.25
BSY 13--- DQGenesis Barrera

43.96 1:34.08 2:30.29 DQ

Girls 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 131 6:13.56Evita Shein
39.70 1:26.89 2:17.78 3:08.35

3:59.24 4:54.49 5:34.80 6:13.56
BSY 182 6:19.99Megi Alibali

39.49 1:31.00 2:17.94 3:04.95
3:57.25 4:51.25 5:34.49 6:19.99

BSY 143 6:32.63Grace Browne
42.96 1:35.12 2:24.04 3:14.57

4:06.89 5:02.27 5:47.70 6:32.63
BSY 134 6:54.16Genesis Barrera

42.74 1:35.34 2:31.11 3:28.88
4:25.27 5:23.50 6:09.04 6:54.16

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.19ARAC
1) Rory Woods 16 2) Vera Belfonti 15
3) Emma Tirollo 14 4) Jordan Macdonald 15

27.59 54.24 1:20.65 1:45.19
B2 1:46.50ARAC

1) Emma Grabowski 15 2) Molly Cox 16
3) Kacie DeRosa 13 4) Mia Zajac 15

27.30 52.83 1:24.66 1:46.50
A3 1:55.72HHAC

1) Riley Jooss 14 2) Hennessey Shane 14
3) Abby Kirtland 15 4) Alyson Bugge' 13

27.37 55.55 1:25.63 1:55.72
A4 1:58.22HNHS

1) Taya Laborde 13 2) Nina Bassett 13
3) Abrielle Osborne 13 4) Giulia Faulkner 13

27.94 59.65 1:30.40 1:58.22
C5 2:00.81ARAC

1) Julia Papelo 13 2) Piper Zschack 13
3) Alyssa Wynnick 13 4) Lauren Sender 13

32.32 1:03.70 1:33.44 2:00.81
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(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 2:04.88BSY
1) Ally Ingersoll 13 2) Megi Alibali 18
3) Evita Shein 13 4) Amaya Davis 13

32.29 1:04.17 1:34.62 2:04.88
B7 2:11.08BSY

1) Genesis Barrera 13 2) Grace Browne 14
3) Sarah Shein 13 4) Ella Wassmann 13

31.83 1:05.27 1:37.02 2:11.08

Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.79HNHS
1) Taya Laborde 13 2) Giulia Faulkner 13
3) Abrielle Osborne 13 4) Nina Bassett 13

32.37 1:08.11 1:40.83 2:11.79
A2 2:12.34HHAC

1) Abby Kirtland 15 2) Hennessey Shane 14
3) Sian Lewandowski 15 4) Alyson Bugge' 13

34.60 50.43 1:12.40 2:12.34
A3 2:17.12ARAC

1) Natalie Carrington 14 2) Piper Zschack 13
3) Lauren Sender 13 4) Ania Simoncek 16

35.66 1:19.33 1:47.55 2:17.12
A4 2:28.94BSY

1) Ally Ingersoll 13 2) Evita Shein 13
3) Sarah Shein 13 4) Amaya Davis 13

36.97 1:19.81 1:59.03 2:28.94
B--- DQARAC

1) Tess Rosato 15 2) Abby Tirollo 13
3) Alyssa Wynnick 13 4) Kacie DeRosa 13

35.37 1:18.81 1:51.38 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 29.46Elvis Barrera
HNHS 102 31.45Aryan Singla
HHAC 103 33.88Anthony Ferneini
HHAC 104 34.02Colin Cavnor
ARAC 105 34.23Emerson Nappi
HHAC  86 36.15Julian Adu
BSY 107 36.58Brandon Mani Mancilla
BSY 10*8 38.55Owen Chizmadia
BSY  9*8 38.55Soham Sarkar
HHAC  910 40.18Vikram Dalal
BSY 1011 40.95Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY 1012 43.95Natan Borysiewicz
BSY 1013 44.20JJ Jacobi
BSY  914 45.14Jason Wu
FFLY  915 45.57Max Riccobono
HHAC  916 47.26Ravindu Karunaratne
HNHS  917 47.33Liam Teel
ARAC  718 54.15David Laganovskis
BSY  919 55.40Miles Montrasio
ARAC  820 1:01.60Gavin Macdonald
HHAC  721 1:07.14David Charkow
HNHS 1022 1:22.25Roberto Frunzio

ARAC  8--- DQLuca Zajac

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 1:06.22Elvis Barrera
31.34 1:06.22

BSY 102 1:08.11Matthias McFarlane
32.38 1:08.11

HNHS 103 1:08.44Aryan Singla
33.13 1:08.44

FFLY 104 1:13.89Raunak Subedi
34.98 1:13.89

HHAC 105 1:14.31Colin Cavnor
36.23 1:14.31

ARAC 106 1:18.68Emerson Nappi
37.77 1:18.68

FFLY 107 1:20.27Conor Duggan
BSY  98 1:26.04Soham Sarkar

41.24 1:26.04
BSY 109 1:26.20Brandon Mani Mancilla

39.50 1:26.20
BSY 1010 1:26.35Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi

40.86 1:26.35
BSY 1011 1:27.14Owen Chizmadia

40.52 1:27.14
HHAC  812 1:27.83Julian Adu

38.65 1:27.83
BSY 1013 1:30.91Nate Estrella

43.23 1:30.91
BSY 1014 1:34.88Natan Borysiewicz
HHAC  915 1:35.21Vikram Dalal

45.31 1:35.21
BSY  916 1:37.84Grant Bolton

46.03 1:37.84
BSY 1017 1:38.71JJ Jacobi

47.12 1:38.71
BSY  918 1:40.72Thooyan Thirumaran

47.02 1:40.72
ARAC 1019 1:45.06Gary Foran

45.67 1:45.06
BSY  920 1:47.53Jason Wu

50.58 1:47.53
HNHS  921 1:48.11Liam Teel
FFLY 1022 1:52.03Riley Lambo

52.54 1:52.03
BSY  923 1:59.62Miles Montrasio

55.86 1:59.62
HNHS 1024 2:43.30Roberto Frunzio

1:13.52 2:43.30
FFLY  9--- DQDylan Haddad
FFLY  9--- DQMax Riccobono

45.97 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 37.71Elvis Barrera
HNHS 102 37.86Aryan Singla
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 103 38.33Colin Cavnor
ARAC 104 43.62Emerson Nappi
HHAC  85 46.57Julian Adu
BSY 106 46.71Owen Chizmadia
BSY 107 46.75Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
BSY  98 50.13Soham Sarkar
BSY 109 51.71Natan Borysiewicz
HHAC  910 53.12Vikram Dalal
BSY 1011 53.66Brandon Mani Mancilla
BSY 1012 54.35Nate Estrella
FFLY  913 55.02Max Riccobono
BSY  914 55.25Thooyan Thirumaran
BSY  915 55.27Jason Wu
HNHS  916 56.58Liam Teel
BSY 1017 57.40JJ Jacobi
FFLY 1018 1:02.02Riley Lambo
BSY  919 1:02.23Grant Bolton
BSY  920 1:03.26Miles Montrasio
ARAC  821 1:04.11Luca Zajac
FFLY  922 1:04.51Dylan Haddad
HHAC  723 1:14.78David Charkow
HNHS 1024 1:19.31Roberto Frunzio

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 101 1:24.90Colin Cavnor
41.97 1:24.90

ARAC 102 1:31.52Emerson Nappi
45.69 1:31.52

HHAC  83 1:42.19Julian Adu
1:42.26 1:42.19

BSY 104 1:46.25Matthew Ruemmele Stirbi
1:46.20 1:46.25

BSY 105 1:50.56Natan Borysiewicz
51.57 1:50.56

BSY  96 1:52.26Soham Sarkar
53.90 1:52.26

BSY 107 1:52.31JJ Jacobi
BSY  98 1:59.81Thooyan Thirumaran

55.74 1:59.81
HHAC  99 2:02.57Ravindu Karunaratne

58.80 2:02.57
HNHS  910 2:02.58Liam Teel
BSY  911 2:15.96Miles Montrasio

1:03.59 2:15.96
HNHS 1012 2:57.70Roberto Frunzio

1:29.93 2:57.70
HHAC  9--- DQVikram Dalal

1:51.21 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 41.91Matthias McFarlane
ARAC 102 45.79Emerson Nappi
FFLY 103 52.31Conor Duggan

BSY 104 57.15Nate Estrella
HHAC  85 57.83Julian Adu
BSY 106 58.02Owen Chizmadia
HHAC  97 59.64Vikram Dalal
BSY  98 1:00.39Soham Sarkar
BSY  99 1:00.92Thooyan Thirumaran
BSY 1010 1:01.60JJ Jacobi
FFLY  911 1:02.79Max Riccobono
BSY  912 1:12.42Jason Wu
BSY 1013 1:21.13Brandon Mani Mancilla
BSY  9--- DQGrant Bolton
BSY 10--- DQMatthew Ruemmele Stirbi
HHAC  7--- DQDavid Charkow
ARAC  8--- DQLuca Zajac
HNHS  9--- DQLiam Teel
BSY  9--- DQMiles Montrasio
FFLY  9--- DQDylan Haddad
BSY 10--- DQNatan Borysiewicz
HHAC 10--- DQColin Cavnor
FFLY 10--- DQRiley Lambo

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 101 1:32.68Anthony Ferneini
44.11 1:32.68

BSY  92 2:05.72Thooyan Thirumaran
58.49 2:05.72

BSY 103 2:10.80Owen Chizmadia
BSY  94 2:16.00Soham Sarkar

1:04.26 2:16.00

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 101 35.20Aryan Singla
BSY 102 36.24Elvis Barrera
HHAC 103 38.55Colin Cavnor
ARAC 104 39.48Emerson Nappi
HHAC 105 39.89Anthony Ferneini
HHAC  86 45.42Julian Adu
FFLY  97 47.76Max Riccobono
BSY 108 55.54Brandon Mani Mancilla
BSY  99 1:07.62Jason Wu
HNHS 1010 2:09.90Roberto Frunzio
HHAC  9--- DQRavindu Karunaratne
ARAC  7--- DQDavid Laganovskis
HHAC  9--- DQVikram Dalal
BSY  9--- DQThooyan Thirumaran

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 101 1:18.11Raunak Subedi
35.23 1:18.11

HNHS 102 1:24.80Aryan Singla
39.59 1:24.80

BSY 103 1:29.09Elvis Barrera
38.95 1:29.09

FFLY 104 1:36.94Conor Duggan
44.88 1:36.94
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 10--- DQEmerson Nappi
45.95 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 101 1:19.04Elvis Barrera
37.42 1:19.04

HHAC 102 1:22.29Colin Cavnor
38.99 1:22.29

HNHS 103 1:22.48Aryan Singla
38.15 1:22.48

HHAC 104 1:25.00Anthony Ferneini
41.61 1:25.00

ARAC 105 1:32.84Emerson Nappi
19.65 1:32.84

BSY 106 1:45.37Owen Chizmadia
48.40 1:45.37

BSY 107 1:54.12JJ Jacobi
FFLY  98 1:55.07Max Riccobono

53.36 1:55.07
BSY 109 1:55.35Brandon Mani Mancilla

53.29 1:55.35
BSY  910 2:08.90Jason Wu

1:00.71 2:08.90
HNHS  9--- DQLiam Teel
ARAC  8--- DQGavin Macdonald
HHAC  8--- DQJulian Adu

45.33 DQ
ARAC  8--- DQLuca Zajac

1:06.84 DQ
ARAC  7--- DQDavid Laganovskis

1:20.23 DQ
BSY  9--- DQMiles Montrasio

1:11.59 DQ
BSY 10--- DQNatan Borysiewicz

52.05 DQ
HHAC  9--- DQVikram Dalal

50.00 DQ
BSY 10--- DQMatthew Ruemmele Stirbi

49.32 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 101 2:56.09Aryan Singla
59.60 1:53.23 2:28.87 2:56.09

BSY 102 2:59.08Matthias McFarlane
57.74 1:51.30 2:31.08 2:59.08

FFLY 103 3:03.38Raunak Subedi
54.94 1:55.33 3:03.38

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.72HHAC
1) Julian Adu 8 2) Colin Cavnor 10
3) Vikram Dalal 9 4) Anthony Ferneini 10

34.83 1:07.23 1:26.30 2:18.72

A2 2:23.03BSY
1) Elvis Barrera 10 2) Owen Chizmadia 10
3) Soham Sarkar 9 4) Matthias McFarlane 10

31.81 1:08.88 1:46.14 2:23.03
B3 3:05.70BSY

1) JJ Jacobi 10 2) Miles Montrasio 9
3) Natan Borysiewicz 10 4) Jason Wu 9

42.99 1:37.79 2:20.73 3:05.70

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.92BSY
1) Matthew Ruemmele Stirbis 1 2) Matthias McFarlane 10
3) Elvis Barrera 10 4) Soham Sarkar 9

50.21 1:28.65 2:04.22 2:41.92
B2 3:19.80BSY

1) JJ Jacobi 10 2) Owen Chizmadia 10
3) Brandon Mani Mancilla 10 4) Nate Estrella 10

59.63 1:46.07 2:42.16 3:19.80
A--- DQHHAC

1) David Charkow 7 2) Colin Cavnor 10
3) Julian Adu 8 4) Vikram Dalal 9

1:25.09 2:05.96 2:51.59 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 28.12Nicolas Bennett
BSY 122 29.25Winston Wu
ARAC 113 30.06Tyler DeRosa
ARAC 124 31.51Matthew Li
HHAC 125 31.79Malachi Blatchley
HNHS 116 32.61Vittorio Zito
HHAC 117 32.74Luca Chauvot
HHAC 128 33.26Garrett Sparks
ARAC 129 33.27Arin Bhandari
BSY 1210 33.91Nikhil Shankar
ARAC 1111 34.26Colin Spoerndle
HHAC 1112 34.30Kyle Januszewski
FFLY 1213 34.84Abhir Naik
FFLY 1214 34.89Evan Grzeda
ARAC 1215 35.06Braeden Piper
BSY 1116 36.33Miles Bolton
ARAC 1117 36.37Peter Ivanov
BSY 1118 39.88Brian Garrow
BSY 1119 40.84Allan Tobias
FFLY 1120 44.18Kirit Dhanjal

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 1:01.89Nicolas Bennett
29.49 1:01.89

BSY 122 1:02.46Winston Wu
30.15 1:02.46

BSY 123 1:02.59Thomas Morales
29.56 1:02.59

ARAC 114 1:08.85Tyler DeRosa
33.59 1:08.85
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 115 1:10.21Eric Liao
33.62 1:10.21

ARAC 126 1:11.48Matthew Li
33.96 1:11.48

HHAC 127 1:12.44Malachi Blatchley
33.34 1:12.44

HNHS 118 1:12.74Vittorio Zito
35.45 1:12.74

ARAC 129 1:12.80Arin Bhandari
35.37 1:12.80

HHAC 1110 1:14.99Luca Chauvot
35.66 1:14.99

ARAC 1111 1:16.11Colin Spoerndle
36.92 1:16.11

HHAC 1112 1:17.62Kyle Januszewski
36.96 1:17.62

ARAC 1113 1:18.12Peter Ivanov
38.78 1:18.12

BSY 1114 1:18.83Adrian Fernandez
38.15 1:18.83

BSY 1115 1:25.91Jake Root
39.91 1:25.91

BSY 1116 1:32.76Allan Tobias
43.95 1:32.76

FFLY 1117 1:41.42Kirit Dhanjal
47.62 1:41.42

BSY 1118 1:44.03Brian Garrow

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 2:17.51Nicolas Bennett
31.24 1:06.88 1:42.88 2:17.51

ARAC 112 2:27.79Tyler DeRosa
34.21 1:12.83 1:51.78 2:27.79

ARAC 123 2:33.99Matthew Li
34.37 1:12.89 1:53.43 2:33.99

ARAC 124 2:41.06Arin Bhandari
37.27 1:18.87 2:00.46 2:41.06

FFLY 125 2:42.77Evan Grzeda
35.41 1:17.75 2:00.90 2:42.77

ARAC 116 2:45.41Colin Spoerndle
37.04 1:18.67 2:02.89 2:45.41

FFLY 127 2:52.43Abhir Naik
BSY 118 2:57.97Miles Bolton
ARAC 129 3:00.77Braeden Piper
FFLY 1110 3:29.90Kirit Dhanjal

Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 6:01.75Justin Wu
31.96 1:07.83 1:44.72 2:21.51

2:58.73 3:35.70 4:12.80 4:49.80
5:26.60 6:01.75

HHAC 122 6:03.03Nicolas Bennett
32.37 1:08.79 1:46.34 2:23.33

3:00.35 3:37.08 4:14.54 4:52.09
5:28.84 6:03.03

BSY 123 6:12.49Winston Wu
31.80 1:07.96 1:45.18 2:22.88

3:00.86 3:39.30 4:17.74 4:55.93
5:33.56 6:12.49

BSY 124 6:23.83Sriharsha Vangeepuram
31.80 1:08.49 1:47.01 2:26.14

3:05.67 3:46.01 4:27.09 5:06.86
5:46.33 6:23.83

BSY 125 6:41.44Thomas Morales
31.40 1:08.26 1:47.91 2:28.43

3:11.00 3:53.87 4:36.16 5:19.38
6:01.69 6:41.44

ARAC 126 7:02.18Arin Bhandari
37.15 1:19.74 2:01.95 2:45.04

3:28.66 4:11.71 4:54.49 5:38.19
6:21.09 7:02.18

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 30.21Nicolas Bennett
BSY 122 33.97Sriharsha Vangeepuram
ARAC 113 38.26Colin Spoerndle
HHAC 114 38.59Luca Chauvot
HHAC 115 39.11Kyle Januszewski
HNHS 116 39.39Vittorio Zito
ARAC 117 40.02Tyler DeRosa
HHAC 128 40.73Malachi Blatchley
BSY 119 43.43Adrian Fernandez
ARAC 1210 43.45Arin Bhandari
ARAC 1111 44.04Peter Ivanov
BSY 1112 48.32Jake Root
BSY 1113 51.21Brian Garrow
FFLY 1114 56.27Kirit Dhanjal
BSY 1115 1:04.83Allan Tobias

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 1:08.93Nicolas Bennett
32.86 1:08.93

BSY 122 1:12.12Thomas Morales
35.68 1:12.12

BSY 123 1:12.45Justin Wu
34.99 1:12.45

ARAC 124 1:19.68Matthew Li
38.28 1:19.68

HHAC 115 1:19.89Luca Chauvot
38.51 1:19.89

HNHS 116 1:24.82Vittorio Zito
40.82 1:24.82

HHAC 117 1:25.22Kyle Januszewski
41.04 1:25.22

ARAC 118 1:26.28Tyler DeRosa
42.47 1:26.28
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 119 1:28.01Colin Spoerndle
42.56 1:28.01

HHAC 1210 1:28.54Garrett Sparks
HHAC 1211 1:29.57Malachi Blatchley

42.13 1:29.57
BSY 1112 1:33.36Adrian Fernandez

46.00 1:33.36
ARAC 1113 1:34.27Peter Ivanov

46.60 1:34.27
BSY 1114 1:51.60Brian Garrow

53.25 1:51.60
FFLY 1115 2:03.70Kirit Dhanjal

58.21 2:03.70
BSY 1116 2:17.41Allan Tobias

1:05.77 2:17.41

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 2:24.10Nicolas Bennett
33.60 1:10.60 1:48.19 2:24.10

BSY 12--- DQThomas Morales
37.19 1:15.87 1:56.71 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 35.33Sriharsha Vangeepuram
ARAC 112 42.98Tyler DeRosa
BSY 123 45.68Nikhil Shankar
HHAC 124 46.15Malachi Blatchley
HNHS 115 48.09Vittorio Zito
ARAC 126 48.16Matthew Li
HHAC 117 48.92Kyle Januszewski
HHAC 118 49.98Luca Chauvot
ARAC 119 54.50Colin Spoerndle
BSY 1110 56.35Adrian Fernandez
BSY 1111 57.17Jake Root
ARAC 1112 1:00.19Peter Ivanov
BSY 11--- DQBrian Garrow
FFLY 11--- DQKirit Dhanjal
BSY 11--- DQAllan Tobias

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 1:16.97Justin Wu
36.49 1:16.97

BSY 122 1:19.30Sriharsha Vangeepuram
36.98 1:19.30

BSY 123 1:25.49Winston Wu
40.81 1:25.49

FFLY 124 1:47.07Evan Grzeda
50.33 1:47.07

BSY 115 1:47.10Miles Bolton
49.84 1:47.10

FFLY 12--- DQAbhir Naik
44.19 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 2:45.82Justin Wu
37.85 1:20.28 2:03.09 2:45.82

BSY 122 2:52.93Sriharsha Vangeepuram
39.48 1:23.17 2:09.14 2:52.93

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 121 29.46Nicolas Bennett
BSY 122 32.89Thomas Morales
BSY 123 34.60Sriharsha Vangeepuram
HHAC 124 36.80Malachi Blatchley
ARAC 125 37.87Matthew Li
ARAC 116 38.22Tyler DeRosa
ARAC 127 39.10Arin Bhandari
HHAC 118 39.80Kyle Januszewski
HHAC 119 40.52Luca Chauvot
HHAC 1210 40.80Garrett Sparks
ARAC 1111 41.75Peter Ivanov
BSY 1212 41.90Nikhil Shankar
ARAC 1113 42.05Colin Spoerndle
BSY 1114 52.28Adrian Fernandez
ARAC 12--- DQBraeden Piper

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 1:07.78Justin Wu
32.20 1:07.78

BSY 122 1:15.07Winston Wu
35.12 1:15.07

ARAC 123 1:26.96Arin Bhandari
40.32 1:26.96

ARAC 124 1:27.63Matthew Li
41.13 1:27.63

ARAC 115 1:32.54Tyler DeRosa
41.66 1:32.54

BSY 12--- DQNikhil Shankar
46.86 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 121 3:19.50Arin Bhandari
44.32 1:35.00 2:28.17 3:19.50

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 1:08.96Justin Wu
31.88 1:08.96

BSY 122 1:13.20Thomas Morales
33.61 1:13.20

BSY 123 1:13.32Sriharsha Vangeepuram
34.81 1:13.32

BSY 124 1:13.40Winston Wu
34.41 1:13.40

HHAC 115 1:24.35Luca Chauvot
38.99 1:24.35
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 126 1:24.73Malachi Blatchley
39.71 1:24.73

HNHS 117 1:27.68Vittorio Zito
41.18 1:27.68

HHAC 118 1:27.86Kyle Januszewski
40.30 1:27.86

BSY 129 1:29.84Nikhil Shankar
41.07 1:29.84

ARAC 1110 1:37.60Peter Ivanov
45.16 1:37.60

ARAC 1211 1:40.92Braeden Piper
45.50 1:40.92

BSY 1112 1:42.07Adrian Fernandez
47.61 1:42.07

BSY 11--- DQBrian Garrow
52.35 DQ

BSY 11--- DQAllan Tobias

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 121 2:28.00Justin Wu
31.80 1:10.83 1:54.20 2:28.00

HHAC 122 2:34.89Nicolas Bennett
31.13 1:10.23 1:59.25 2:34.89

ARAC 123 2:59.51Matthew Li
39.79 1:23.61 2:19.59 2:59.51

FFLY 114 3:03.06Eric Liao
38.44 1:24.85 2:22.04 3:03.06

HHAC 125 3:05.94Malachi Blatchley
39.16 1:27.70 2:26.65 3:05.94

HHAC 116 3:07.86Kyle Januszewski
43.60 1:32.77 2:29.64 3:07.86

ARAC 117 3:13.82Colin Spoerndle
42.26 1:30.45 2:31.84 3:13.82

HHAC 11--- DQLuca Chauvot
43.61 2:18.15 2:57.34 DQ

BSY 12--- DQWinston Wu
34.72 1:14.27 2:02.75 DQ

BSY 12--- DQThomas Morales
35.30 1:14.43 2:04.44 DQ

BSY 12--- DQNikhil Shankar
44.05 1:35.64 2:35.88 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.28BSY
1) Thomas Morales 12 2) Winston Wu 12
3) Sriharsha Vangeepuram 12 4) Justin Wu 12

27.49 55.42 1:26.04 1:51.28
A2 2:05.22HHAC

1) Luca Chauvot 11 2) Kyle Januszewski 11
3) Malachi Blatchley 12 4) Nicolas Bennett 12

34.01 1:11.44 1:27.34 2:05.22

A3 2:15.13ARAC
1) Peter Ivanov 11 2) Colin Spoerndle 11
3) Arin Bhandari 12 4) Matthew Li 12

28.13 57.70 1:27.81 2:15.13
B--- DQBSY

1) Adrian Fernandez 11 2) Jake Root 11
3) Nikhil Shankar 12 4) Allan Tobias 11

35.71 1:07.97 1:39.18 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.79BSY
1) Winston Wu 12 2) Sriharsha Vangeepuram 12
3) Justin Wu 12 4) Thomas Morales 12

33.97 49.75 1:09.04 2:05.79
A2 2:25.99HHAC

1) Luca Chauvot 11 2) Kyle Januszewski 11
3) Nicolas Bennett 12 4) Malachi Blatchley 12

37.18 1:25.73 1:55.03 2:25.99
A3 2:31.02ARAC

1) Colin Spoerndle 11 2) Tyler DeRosa 11
3) Arin Bhandari 12 4) Matthew Li 12

37.90 1:20.37 1:59.81 2:31.02
B4 2:56.59BSY

1) Adrian Fernandez 11 2) Miles Bolton 11
3) Nikhil Shankar 12 4) Brian Garrow 11

42.74 1:31.43 2:13.97 2:56.59

Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 24.09Duncan Farquharson
HNHS 172 24.12Will McCleery
HNHS 163 24.33John Stoeffler
FFLY 144 24.89Jack Mocarski
ARAC 155 25.30Raymond Lu
HNHS 156 25.42Carlo Frunzio
ARAC 157 25.49Casey Donovan
ARAC 158 25.79Lucas Burgard
ARAC 149 25.88Justin Goglia
BSY 1310 26.22Roan Riordan
HHAC 1611 26.74Reinaldo Rocha
ARAC 1612 26.85Liam Woods
FFLY 1413 27.50Noah Liousfi
ARAC 1414 27.96Xingqi Shen
ARAC 1415 28.16Brodey Lu
HHAC 1416 28.29Jacob Ostapenko
ARAC 1317 28.61Seamus Hennessy
FFLY 1318 28.62Nathaniel Kwait
FFLY 1319 28.85Matt Hobbs
BSY 1420 28.91Jesus Parra
BSY 1421 29.02Amir Alibali
FFLY 1322 31.31Christopher Cartwright
ARAC 1323 35.38Jack Belfonti

Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 161 52.65John Stoeffler
25.26 52.65
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(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HNHS 172 52.89Will McCleery
25.81 52.89

HHAC 133 54.19Michael Ferneini
26.08 54.19

ARAC 144 54.76Justin Goglia
26.79 54.76

ARAC 155 54.88Casey Donovan
26.38 54.88

HNHS 15*6 55.20Carlo Frunzio
26.19 55.20

ARAC 15*6 55.20Raymond Lu
26.45 55.20

ARAC 158 55.38Lucas Burgard
27.15 55.38

HHAC 149 55.90Duncan Farquharson
26.68 55.90

HHAC 1610 55.94Reinaldo Rocha
26.73 55.94

ARAC 1311 56.96Kevin Sweeney
27.11 56.96

BSY 1312 57.58Roan Riordan
28.14 57.58

HHAC 1413 57.65Owen Glifort
27.94 57.65

ARAC 1614 58.32Liam Woods
28.03 58.32

FFLY 1415 59.83Noah Liousfi
29.38 59.83

ARAC 1316 59.92Nolan Young
28.98 59.92

ARAC 1417 1:00.02Xingqi Shen
29.21 1:00.02

FFLY 1418 1:00.45Fabian Contreras
29.44 1:00.45

ARAC 1419 1:01.47Brodey Lu
29.71 1:01.47

ARAC 1320 1:01.53Seamus Hennessy
29.77 1:01.53

HHAC 1421 1:04.54Jacob Ostapenko
29.74 1:04.54

BSY 1422 1:05.52Jesus Parra
31.44 1:05.52

FFLY 1423 1:11.08Andrew Parent
34.92 1:11.08

ARAC 1324 1:20.23Jack Belfonti
37.93 1:20.23

ARAC 1325 1:43.70Nathan Joye

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 141 1:53.80Jack Mocarski
27.24 56.24 1:25.23 1:53.80

ARAC 172 1:55.45Ethan Skuches
26.55 55.23 1:25.19 1:55.45

ARAC 153 1:58.39Casey Donovan
27.77 57.82 1:28.22 1:58.39

ARAC 144 1:59.09Justin Goglia
28.02 58.38 1:29.37 1:59.09

HNHS 175 1:59.21Will McCleery
27.40 58.03 1:29.82 1:59.21

HNHS 166 1:59.68John Stoeffler
27.10 57.25 1:28.48 1:59.68

HHAC 167 2:01.52Reinaldo Rocha
27.83 58.41 1:30.24 2:01.52

ARAC 158 2:02.67Lucas Burgard
28.52 59.19 1:31.21 2:02.67

ARAC 159 2:05.36Raymond Lu
28.17 59.25 1:32.34 2:05.36

ARAC 1610 2:05.79Liam Woods
28.58 59.90 1:33.22 2:05.79

BSY 1311 2:05.94Kenny Clark
28.80 1:01.01 1:34.42 2:05.94

ARAC 1412 2:08.81Xingqi Shen
30.99 1:03.69 1:36.40 2:08.81

FFLY 1413 2:08.90Noah Liousfi
30.46 1:03.54 1:37.18 2:08.90

HNHS 1514 2:09.63Carlo Frunzio
28.62 1:01.85 1:35.85 2:09.63

FFLY 1315 2:09.78Nathaniel Kwait
30.91 1:03.64 1:37.84 2:09.78

ARAC 1416 2:09.92Brodey Lu
30.36 1:03.49 1:37.02 2:09.92

HHAC 1417 2:09.97Duncan Farquharson
28.91 1:01.72 1:35.68 2:09.97

FFLY 1418 2:10.39Fabian Contreras
30.52 1:03.82 1:38.47 2:10.39

ARAC 1319 2:13.24Seamus Hennessy
30.84 1:05.00 1:39.44 2:13.24

FFLY 1320 2:20.64Matt Hobbs
32.35 1:08.65 1:45.11 2:20.64

HHAC 1421 2:25.58Jacob Ostapenko
32.50 1:11.69 1:50.85 2:25.58

BSY 1422 2:28.59Jesus Parra
35.20 1:13.48 1:52.28 2:28.59

FFLY 1323 2:47.40Christopher Cartwright
34.90 1:17.57 2:47.40

Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 171 5:11.40Ethan Skuches
27.09 57.39 1:28.70 2:00.36

2:32.16 3:04.05 3:36.06 4:08.19
4:40.21 5:11.40

HNHS 172 5:17.85Will McCleery
27.36 58.21 1:30.83 2:03.65

2:37.00 3:10.20 3:43.23 4:16.74
4:49.16 5:17.85

HNHS 163 5:18.27John Stoeffler
27.84 59.79 1:32.29 2:04.81

2:37.71 3:10.87 3:43.84 4:16.84
4:49.29 5:18.27
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(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 154 5:20.08Casey Donovan
28.52 59.70 1:32.01 2:04.59

2:37.61 3:10.26 3:43.20 4:16.10
4:48.37 5:20.08

ARAC 145 5:22.44Justin Goglia
28.81 59.94 1:32.22 2:04.87

2:37.88 3:10.53 3:43.59 4:16.83
4:49.82 5:22.44

HHAC 136 5:27.90Michael Ferneini
28.99 1:00.80 1:34.26 2:07.87

2:41.39 3:15.25 3:48.97 4:22.55
4:55.61 5:27.90

ARAC 157 5:40.50Lucas Burgard
29.28 1:02.36 1:36.51 2:11.06

2:45.49 3:20.52 3:55.80 4:31.19
5:06.61 5:40.50

ARAC 138 5:44.43Kevin Sweeney
31.54 1:06.25 1:40.95 2:16.49

2:51.83 3:27.20 4:02.26 4:37.31
5:11.78 5:44.43

FFLY 149 5:46.75Noah Liousfi
31.70 1:06.64 1:41.86 2:17.94

2:53.65 3:29.55 4:05.49 4:39.75
5:14.96 5:46.75

ARAC 1410 5:47.28Xingqi Shen
31.77 1:06.45 1:41.74 2:17.08

2:52.94 3:28.70 4:03.65 4:39.02
5:14.46 5:47.28

BSY 1311 5:47.47Kenny Clark
31.31 1:06.61 1:42.27 2:18.15

2:54.12 3:29.70 4:05.41 4:40.23
5:14.90 5:47.47

HHAC 1412 5:48.83Owen Glifort
29.39 1:03.06 1:38.38 2:14.71

2:51.37 3:28.06 4:04.44 4:41.22
5:16.81 5:48.83

ARAC 1413 5:51.20Brodey Lu
31.59 1:06.17 1:41.84 2:17.43

2:53.05 3:28.72 4:04.19 4:40.07
5:16.02 5:51.20

ARAC 1514 5:51.71Raymond Lu
29.70 1:03.32 1:38.43 2:14.59

2:51.30 3:28.12 4:04.58 4:40.87
5:16.78 5:51.71

HNHS 1515 5:52.95Carlo Frunzio
29.12 1:03.01 1:39.00 2:14.90

2:51.72 3:28.11 4:04.10 4:41.50
5:17.68 5:52.95

ARAC 1316 5:54.84Seamus Hennessy
31.37 1:06.50 1:42.69 2:18.03

2:54.69 3:30.77 4:07.92 4:44.02
5:20.21 5:54.84

FFLY 1417 6:11.41Fabian Contreras
33.14 1:09.47 1:47.05 2:25.66

3:04.34 3:43.32 4:22.03 4:59.89
5:37.62 6:11.41

ARAC 1318 6:12.49Nolan Young
1:10.71 1:49.98 2:28.13

3:06.90 3:45.22 4:23.22 5:01.26
5:37.85 6:12.49

Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 171 10:34.09Ethan Skuches
27.69 58.42 1:29.78 2:01.15

2:32.37 3:04.00 3:35.88 4:07.65
4:39.24 5:11.27 5:43.47 6:15.72
6:48.17 7:20.41 7:52.60 8:25.13
8:57.81 9:30.14 10:02.55 10:34.09

ARAC 142 10:56.44Justin Goglia
28.77 1:00.28 1:32.92 2:05.65

2:38.42 3:11.04 3:43.95 4:17.08
4:50.51 5:24.06 5:57.45 6:30.76
7:04.19 7:37.77 8:11.25 8:44.43
9:17.61 9:51.05 10:24.30 10:56.44

ARAC 153 11:15.30Casey Donovan
29.09 1:00.90 1:33.63 2:06.88

2:40.42 3:14.02 3:48.07 4:22.34
4:56.81 5:31.74 6:06.93 6:42.27
7:17.12 7:51.64 8:26.31 9:00.39
9:34.54 10:08.54 10:42.53 11:15.30

ARAC 164 11:41.11Liam Woods
29.63 1:03.29 1:38.40 2:14.21

2:49.65 3:24.27 3:59.89 4:35.72
5:11.10 5:46.93 6:22.96 6:58.44
7:34.07 8:09.58 8:45.47 9:21.26
9:56.56 10:32.04 11:07.13 11:41.11

BSY 135 11:47.01Kenny Clark
30.73 1:06.46 1:42.75 2:20.34

2:56.71 3:33.89 4:09.99 4:45.74
5:21.68 5:57.11 6:32.79 7:09.07
7:44.48 8:20.47 8:56.36 9:30.97

10:05.67 10:41.20 11:15.26 11:47.01
ARAC 136 12:13.74Seamus Hennessy

31.90 1:07.25 1:44.73 2:21.95
2:58.63 3:35.90 4:13.64 4:51.20
5:28.25 6:04.53 6:41.89 7:20.44
7:57.36 8:34.42 9:11.81 9:49.18

10:25.66 11:02.67 11:38.91 12:13.74
BSY 137 12:33.90Roan Riordan

31.80 1:08.72 1:46.80 2:25.56
3:02.61 3:40.85 4:19.71 4:58.48
5:36.92 6:15.10 6:54.21 7:32.89
8:12.28 8:51.05 9:29.16 10:06.63

10:44.51 11:22.50 11:59.37 12:33.90
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(Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 138 12:46.77Nolan Young
32.98 1:10.65 1:49.13 2:28.44

3:07.94 3:47.45 4:26.73 5:06.32
5:46.36 6:26.57 7:06.86 7:46.50
8:26.55 9:06.01 9:45.22 10:22.61

11:00.95 11:38.33 12:13.96 12:46.77

Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 58.80Duncan Farquharson
28.97 58.80

ARAC 172 59.80Ethan Skuches
28.69 59.80

ARAC 143 1:01.86Justin Goglia
30.44 1:01.86

HNHS 174 1:03.40Will McCleery
31.90 1:03.40

ARAC 155 1:03.70Casey Donovan
31.11 1:03.70

ARAC 136 1:06.40Seamus Hennessy
32.85 1:06.40

HNHS 167 1:06.96John Stoeffler
32.07 1:06.96

ARAC 168 1:07.40Liam Woods
33.14 1:07.40

BSY 139 1:09.71Kenny Clark
33.69 1:09.71

ARAC 1510 1:10.18Raymond Lu
34.43 1:10.18

ARAC 1411 1:11.00Xingqi Shen
35.10 1:11.00

BSY 1312 1:11.49Roan Riordan
35.22 1:11.49

FFLY 1413 1:13.02Fabian Contreras
36.47 1:13.02

BSY 1414 1:14.31Jesus Parra
36.17 1:14.31

FFLY 1315 1:14.42Matt Hobbs
37.48 1:14.42

HHAC 1416 1:16.74Jacob Ostapenko
36.51 1:16.74

ARAC 1417 1:17.95Brodey Lu
38.17 1:17.95

BSY 1418 1:18.53Amir Alibali
38.65 1:18.53

ARAC 1319 1:39.93Jack Belfonti

Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 171 2:07.47Ethan Skuches
30.25 1:02.33 1:35.06 2:07.47

HNHS 172 2:14.19Will McCleery
31.66 1:05.81 1:41.11 2:14.19

HNHS 163 2:18.87John Stoeffler
32.24 1:07.47 1:43.79 2:18.87

ARAC 154 2:19.81Casey Donovan
33.57 1:08.38 1:44.37 2:19.81

ARAC 165 2:22.42Liam Woods
33.32 1:08.90 1:45.62 2:22.42

HHAC 146 2:23.39Duncan Farquharson
31.94 1:07.32 1:45.14 2:23.39

ARAC 137 2:28.09Seamus Hennessy
34.33 1:11.45 1:50.40 2:28.09

ARAC 148 2:32.86Xingqi Shen
36.96 1:16.09 1:55.39 2:32.86

BSY 139 2:35.07Kenny Clark

Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 171 1:09.78Ethan Skuches
33.16 1:09.78

HNHS 152 1:10.46Carlo Frunzio
33.38 1:10.46

ARAC 153 1:10.67Raymond Lu
33.51 1:10.67

HHAC 164 1:11.03Reinaldo Rocha
33.74 1:11.03

FFLY 145 1:13.17Noah Liousfi
36.04 1:13.17

HHAC 146 1:13.32Duncan Farquharson
34.65 1:13.32

ARAC 147 1:16.41Brodey Lu
36.15 1:16.41

BSY 138 1:20.85Roan Riordan
37.81 1:20.85

HHAC 149 1:21.32Jacob Ostapenko
38.36 1:21.32

FFLY 1410 1:25.27Fabian Contreras
40.98 1:25.27

BSY 1311 1:25.44Kenny Clark
39.18 1:25.44

BSY 1412 1:27.09Amir Alibali
40.95 1:27.09

FFLY 1313 1:38.63Christopher Cartwright
44.61 1:38.63

ARAC 1314 1:40.34Jack Belfonti
46.94 1:40.34

Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 14*1 2:26.92Jack Mocarski
34.25 1:12.15 1:50.31 2:26.92

ARAC 17*1 2:26.92Ethan Skuches
33.47 1:10.79 1:48.86 2:26.92

HHAC 133 2:34.73Michael Ferneini
34.76 1:14.21 1:54.05 2:34.73

ARAC 154 2:37.09Raymond Lu
34.94 1:14.51 1:55.34 2:37.09

FFLY 145 2:38.31Noah Liousfi
35.93 1:15.86 1:57.35 2:38.31

HHAC 146 2:43.21Owen Glifort
36.69 1:19.79 2:01.57 2:43.21
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(Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 157 2:43.40Shane Miller
37.71 1:19.53 2:01.22 2:43.40

ARAC 148 2:46.07Brodey Lu
37.25 1:19.62 2:03.31 2:46.07

HHAC 169 2:46.22Reinaldo Rocha
35.32 1:15.82 2:00.64 2:46.22

BSY 1310 3:02.30Kenny Clark
41.20 1:29.91 2:16.32 3:02.30

FFLY 1311 3:03.06Nathaniel Kwait
42.48 1:30.02 2:17.71 3:03.06

FFLY 1412 3:07.46Fabian Contreras
44.50 1:31.53 2:20.64 3:07.46

FFLY 1413 3:08.06Andrew Parent
42.84 1:30.88 2:19.95 3:08.06

ARAC 1314 3:30.54Jack Belfonti
46.84 1:41.05 2:37.77 3:30.54

Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 141 59.98Duncan Farquharson
27.33 59.98

FFLY 142 1:01.10Jack Mocarski
28.86 1:01.10

ARAC 153 1:01.46Lucas Burgard
28.96 1:01.46

ARAC 134 1:03.38Kevin Sweeney
28.60 1:03.38

HNHS 155 1:03.65Carlo Frunzio
29.50 1:03.65

ARAC 146 1:05.57Justin Goglia
29.91 1:05.57

HHAC 137 1:06.22Michael Ferneini
30.98 1:06.22

BSY 138 1:10.79Roan Riordan
33.03 1:10.79

FFLY 139 1:10.98Nathaniel Kwait
33.83 1:10.98

ARAC 1310 1:11.81Nolan Young
33.08 1:11.81

BSY 1511 1:13.51Shane Miller
33.81 1:13.51

ARAC 1412 1:13.62Xingqi Shen
34.97 1:13.62

BSY 1413 1:19.22Jesus Parra
37.22 1:19.22

HHAC 1414 1:24.95Jacob Ostapenko
36.44 1:24.95

Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 151 2:17.47Lucas Burgard
29.19 1:02.53 1:38.92 2:17.47

FFLY 142 2:18.64Jack Mocarski
29.79 1:04.01 1:40.45 2:18.64

FFLY 133 2:35.87Nathaniel Kwait
34.04 1:14.59 1:55.99 2:35.87

Boys 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 141 2:12.78Jack Mocarski
28.85 1:04.95 1:42.86 2:12.78

ARAC 152 2:19.88Raymond Lu
31.01 1:09.67 1:48.98 2:19.88

HHAC 163 2:20.24Reinaldo Rocha
30.40 1:05.97 1:47.07 2:20.24

HHAC 144 2:23.13Duncan Farquharson
28.68 1:03.73 1:48.41 2:23.13

ARAC 165 2:26.24Liam Woods
31.09 1:07.68 1:52.71 2:26.24

BSY 156 2:34.19Shane Miller
35.24 1:15.38 1:58.81 2:34.19

BSY 137 2:34.78Roan Riordan
33.30 1:12.37 1:58.99 2:34.78

FFLY 138 2:40.26Nathaniel Kwait
35.03 1:17.15 2:05.64 2:40.26

HHAC 149 2:44.69Jacob Ostapenko
37.72 1:20.09 2:04.98 2:44.69

ARAC 1310 3:19.13Jack Belfonti
48.08 1:40.01 2:30.83 3:19.13

FFLY 14--- DQAndrew Parent
40.56 1:27.33 2:16.63 DQ

Boys 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

HHAC 131 4:46.30Michael Ferneini
30.97 1:07.66 1:45.78 2:22.81

3:03.13 3:44.25 4:15.51 4:46.30
HHAC 142 4:51.00Duncan Farquharson

29.05 1:04.27 1:40.13 2:16.16
2:59.62 3:42.71 4:16.80 4:51.00

ARAC 133 4:59.63Kevin Sweeney
29.98 1:04.52 1:44.90 2:23.94

3:07.45 3:51.63 4:26.94 4:59.63
HHAC 144 5:12.03Owen Glifort

35.20 1:17.02 1:57.06 2:36.96
3:18.78 4:02.64 4:38.55 5:12.03

BSY 155 5:19.43Shane Miller
34.17 1:14.21 1:55.85 2:37.47

3:22.22 4:07.58 4:44.24 5:19.43
BSY 146 5:52.77Jesus Parra

36.82 1:21.29 2:07.15 2:53.02
3:41.25 4:31.76 5:13.22 5:52.77

BSY 147 6:14.88Amir Alibali
38.02 1:27.24 2:15.29 3:02.15

3:59.04 4:55.06 5:36.30 6:14.88
BSY 128 7:02.59Nikhil Shankar

44.50 1:43.93 2:38.21 3:32.99
4:29.91 5:28.63 6:17.72 7:02.59
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CT ARAC Mic Dev Classic, Sanction #: S17-37

November 17-19, 2017 - Orange, CT
Results

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.37ARAC
1) Raymond Lu 15 2) Lucas Burgard 15
3) Casey Donovan 15 4) Ethan Skuches 17

24.17 49.37 1:15.03 1:39.37
A2 1:49.34BSY

1) Kenny Clark 13 2) Amir Alibali 14
3) Jesus Parra 14 4) Roan Riordan 13

26.94 54.98 1:24.33 1:49.34
B3 1:50.61ARAC

1) Xingqi Shen 14 2) Brodey Lu 14
3) Seamus Hennessy 13 4) Justin Goglia 14

28.26 56.68 1:25.38 1:50.61

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.03HHAC
1) Duncan Farquharson 14 2) Owen Glifort 14
3) Michael Ferneini 13 4) Reinaldo Rocha 16

26.96 1:00.30 1:27.98 1:53.03
A2 1:55.29ARAC

1) Justin Goglia 14 2) Raymond Lu 15
3) Kevin Sweeney 13 4) Ethan Skuches 17

29.78 1:02.67 1:30.26 1:55.29
B3 2:06.86ARAC

1) Xingqi Shen 14 2) Brodey Lu 14
3) Seamus Hennessy 13 4) Lucas Burgard 15

34.15 1:09.07 1:45.24 2:06.86
A4 2:10.67BSY

1) Kenny Clark 13 2) Shane Miller 15
3) Roan Riordan 13 4) Amir Alibali 14

33.11 1:11.43 1:41.12 2:10.67


